

Republic of the Philippines
Department of Health
DR. JOSEABELLA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
Accounting Office
M a n i l a
MEDICAL ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
As of AUGUST 1-28, 2018

ALLOTMENT RECEIVED							BALANCE (DEFICIT)	REMARKS
DATE	CHECK NO./SAA	AMOUNT	DATE REFERRED	RECIPIENT	ADDRESS	Assistance Needed		
07/31/18	Balance Forwarded							16,794,540.87
		B1	08/01/18	Liza Bien Cabalona Cacayan	Parañaque City	Hospital Bill	1,239.33	16,793,301.54
			08/01/18	Girl Cacayan	Parañaque City	NBS & Hearing Test	950.00	16,792,351.54
			08/01/18	Vanessa Garcia Abugan	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	16,791,851.54
			08/01/18	Rachel Acosta	Amadeo, Cavite	Medicine	1,502.50	16,790,349.04
			08/01/18	Andrienne Malacca	Taguig City	Medicine	10,106.75	16,780,242.29
			08/01/18	Maila Dejuco Almosara	Rosario, Cavite	Hospital Bill	5,008.44	16,775,233.85
			08/01/18	Juhanna Mae Tumampil Agustin	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	16,773,798.85
			08/01/18	Marichu Vergara Pacaldo	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	483.00	16,773,315.85
			08/01/18	Erie Chris Salivio Dumlao	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,915.00	16,771,400.85
			08/01/18	Muzna Nasurin Hajan	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	16,771,280.85
			08/01/18	Muzna Nasurin Hajan	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	16,770,780.85
			08/01/18	Agnes De Ocampo Margarejo	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,770,290.85
			08/01/18	Florida Peralta Yumul	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,769,800.85
			08/01/18	Maricel Naganio Antonio	Taguig City	Ultrasound	990.00	16,768,810.85
			08/01/18	Merjuce Benin Maurin	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,768,320.85
			08/01/18	Marilyn Jose Multuba	Quiapo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	16,767,830.85
			08/01/18	Levy Salidaga Legaspi	Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	16,767,770.85
			08/01/18	Gimmalyn Casipong Cadiz	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	16,767,650.85
			08/01/18	Gimmalyn Casipong Cadiz	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,767,160.85
			08/01/18	Mirasol Rizaldo Cruz	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	16,767,060.85
			08/01/18	Marjorie Ramirez Pialago	Taguig City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,766,570.85
			08/01/18	Adelaida Gan Ramos	Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	740.00	16,765,830.85
			08/01/18	Chevy Lare Tesnado	Bacoor, Cavite	Transvaginal Ultrasound	350.00	16,765,480.85
			08/01/18	Chevy Lare Tesnado	Bacoor, Cavite	X-ray	140.00	16,765,340.85
			08/01/18	Chevy Lare Tesnado	Bacoor, Cavite	Abdomen Ultrasound	560.00	16,764,780.85
			08/01/18	Chevy Lare Tesnado	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,195.00	16,762,585.85
			08/01/18	Michaela Arrieta Roldan	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,762,095.85
			08/01/18	Geraldine Sabangan Opeña	Sta. Cruz, Manila	IUD Check up	140.00	16,761,955.85
			08/01/18	Kim Delfin Montoya	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	330.00	16,761,625.85
			08/01/18	Melchi Jagonob Corea	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	740.00	16,760,885.85

		08/01/18	Joy-Ann Nicolas Malsit	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	16,760,765.85	
		08/01/18	Abegay Ib-ib Manzala	Mandaluyong City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	16,759,001.85	
		08/01/18	Abegay Ib-ib Manzala	Mandaluyong City	Ultrasound	350.00	16,758,651.85	
		08/01/18	Michelle Espelita Pecaso	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	16,758,531.85	
		08/01/18	Michelle Espelita Pecaso	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,758,041.85	36,499.02
	B2	08/01/18	Jessica Guillermo Francisco	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	16,757,981.85	
		08/01/18	Precious Cajunday Maica	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	16,756,546.85	
		08/01/18	Adelaida Gan Ramos	Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	475.00	16,756,071.85	
		08/01/18	Cathlene Joie Dela Cruz Yling	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	16,754,636.85	
		08/01/18	Mariel Quimbo Fajardo	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	16,752,872.85	
		08/01/18	Mariel Quimbo Fajardo	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	250.00	16,752,622.85	
		08/01/18	Maysan Tubera Delosendo	Quiapo, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	16,752,372.85	
		08/01/18	Maysan Tubera Delosendo	Quiapo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	16,750,813.85	
		08/01/18	Marinel Rabino Edrosolan	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	16,750,323.85	
		08/01/18	Marinel Rabino Edrosolan	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	3,099.00	16,747,224.85	
		08/01/18	Rhea Mariño Basquiña	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	350.00	16,746,874.85	
		08/01/18	Ermeliza Basarte Aserit	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	715.00	16,746,159.85	
		08/01/18	Ermeliza Basarte Aserit	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,745,669.85	
		08/01/18	Melanie Talibutab Tutesora	Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	16,743,905.85	
		08/01/18	Melanie Talibutab Tutesora	Taguig City	Ultrasound	990.00	16,742,915.85	
		08/01/18	Lilibeth Pedido Tolete	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,399.00	16,741,516.85	
		08/01/18	Baby Jane Biescas Jestre	Gen. Trias, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,867.00	16,739,649.85	
		08/01/18	Baby Jane Biescas Jestre	Gen. Trias, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	16,739,399.85	
		08/01/18	Maita Mae Dolores Villarete	Cavite City	Laboratory Procedure	1,824.00	16,737,575.85	
		08/01/18	Maita Mae Dolores Villarete	Cavite City	Ultrasound	250.00	16,737,325.85	
		08/01/18	Mary Jane Bontoc Cañazares	Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	16,735,561.85	
		08/01/18	Mary Jane Bontoc Cañazares	Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	16,735,071.85	
		08/01/18	Daisy Orbiso Pesical	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	16,734,951.85	
		08/01/18	Daisy Orbiso Pesical	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	16,734,461.85	
		08/01/18	Jonalyn Olaes Borromeo	Gen. Trias, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	16,732,697.85	
		08/01/18	Jonalyn Olaes Borromeo	Gen. Trias, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	16,732,447.85	
		08/01/18	Jessica Buban Azusano	Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	1,903.00	16,730,544.85	
		08/01/18	Analiza Gonzales Diaz	Pasay City	IUD Removal	200.00	16,730,344.85	
		08/01/18	Nedy De Gracia Nob	Parañaque City	IUD Removal	200.00	16,730,144.85	
		08/01/18	Ailyn Chastity Nalugon Balueta	Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	16,729,654.85	
		08/01/18	Maria Ysabelle Calixto	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,512.00	16,728,142.85	
		08/01/18	Rey Jane Canoy Toladro	Las Piñas City	IUD Check up	200.00	16,727,942.85	
		08/01/18	Esperanza Borromeo Set	Gen. Trias, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	16,727,452.85	
		08/01/18	Esperanza Borromeo Set	Gen. Trias, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	16,725,688.85	
		08/01/18	Rosalinda Garcia Coleco	Malabon City	IUD Check up	300.00	16,725,388.85	32,653.00
	B3	08/01/18	Maricel Parba Calbonero	Sta. Rosa, Laguna	Ultrasound	490.00	16,724,898.85	
		08/01/18	Yeshua Pesimo Mabignay	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	16,724,798.85	
		08/01/18	Yeshua Pesimo Mabignay	Tondo, Manila	X-ray	224.00	16,724,574.85	

		08/01/18	Ashton Calix Olitoquit Marabe	Binondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,265.00	16,723,309.85	
		08/01/18	Ashton Calix Olitoquit Marabe	Binondo, Manila	X-ray	224.00	16,723,085.85	
		08/01/18	Leoncia Javate Eustaquio	Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	1,375.00	16,721,710.85	
		08/01/18	Leoncia Javate Eustaquio	Taguig City	ECG	250.00	16,721,460.85	
		08/01/18	Leoncia Javate Eustaquio	Taguig City	X-ray	140.00	16,721,320.85	
		08/01/18	Janeney Rey Rojas	Quiapo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,417.00	16,719,903.85	
		08/01/18	Carlos Bilon Dy	Baliuag, Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	663.00	16,719,240.85	
		08/01/18	Michelle Sapa Ybañes	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	220.00	16,719,020.85	
		08/01/18	Catherine Alminar Quintana	Cavite City	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	16,718,860.85	
		08/01/18	Ma. Victoria Pancho Valeza	Quezon City	Ultrasound	350.00	16,718,510.85	
		08/01/18	Rosalyn Reubal Condes	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,718,020.85	
		08/01/18	Rosalyn Reubal Condes	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	2,616.00	16,715,404.85	
		08/02/18	Marry Hyoson Allago Calvara	Sta. Mesa, Manila	X-ray	224.00	16,715,180.85	
		08/02/18	Blare Jace Vicente Carpio	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	700.00	16,714,480.85	
		08/02/18	Deborah Anne De Jesus Yasay	Ermita, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	16,713,990.85	
		08/02/18	Rene Semillano Reyes	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	16,713,830.85	
		08/02/18	Franzes Jewel Gile Tasan	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	16,713,312.85	
		08/02/18	Joana Marie Cordero Capindit	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	775.00	16,712,537.85	
		08/02/18	Joana Marie Cordero Capindit	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,712,047.85	
		08/02/18	Juharra Mangcao San Luis	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	490.00	16,711,557.85	
		08/02/18	Samsilad Zapanta	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	250.00	16,711,307.85	
		08/02/18	Samsilad Zapanta	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,049.00	16,710,258.85	
		08/02/18	Julie Mart Bagarinao Sta. Isabel	San Pedro, Laguna	Hospital Bill	5,411.19	16,704,847.66	
		08/02/18	Judy Barrientos Boliver	Quiapo, Manila	Hospital Bill	9,370.50	16,695,477.16	
		08/02/18	Yumi Bedico	Tondo, Manila	Hospital Bill	5,669.08	16,689,808.08	
		08/02/18	Jennywil Patrimonio Bedico	Tondo, Manila	Hospital Bill	27,877.65	16,661,930.43	
		08/02/18	Samuel Paclibar Laurel	San Pedro, Laguna	Hospital Bill	4,794.91	16,657,135.52	
		08/02/18	Charlotte Macawili Paclibar	San Pedro, Laguna	Hospital Bill	3,610.16	16,653,525.36	
		08/02/18	Girl Consigna	Gen. Trias, Cavite	NBS & Hearing Test	950.00	16,652,575.36	
		08/02/18	Christy Apura Pecha	Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	3,135.78	16,649,439.58	
		08/02/18	Kristine Dianne Navasca	Caloocan City	IUD Check up	140.00	16,649,299.58	
		08/02/18	Rosalie Ortiz Galaza	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	16,649,049.58	76,339.27
	B4	08/02/18	Honeylette Quiyan Bas	Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	16,535.66	16,632,513.92	
		08/02/18	Honeylette Panlaqui Del Prado	Sta. Rosa, Laguna	2D Echo	2,000.00	16,630,513.92	
		08/02/18	Jinky Salazar Buenafe	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	16,630,023.92	
		08/02/18	Jinky Salazar Buenafe	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,575.00	16,628,448.92	
		08/02/18	Cristina Grajo Dela Cruz	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	16,628,328.92	
		08/02/18	Sonny Española Bergonio	GMA, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	16,627,810.92	
		08/02/18	Aaron Clarence Guillermo Martinez	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	740.00	16,627,070.92	
		08/02/18	Roma Grace Gonzales Fernandez	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	16,625,306.92	
		08/02/18	Roma Grace Gonzales Fernandez	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	16,624,816.92	
		08/02/18	Roselyn Amparo Marcaida	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	16,624,551.92	
		08/02/18	Elvie Nebria Manunday	Ozamiz City/Sta. Ana Mla.	IUD Removal	300.00	16,624,251.92	

		08/02/18	Jeanbeth Lagat Lumajen	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,314.00	16,622,937.92	
		08/02/18	Nympha Delgado Mangurali	Caloocan City	IUD Removal	300.00	16,622,637.92	
		08/02/18	Glenda Lagrimas Awa	Iriga City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	16,621,202.92	
		08/02/18	Renita Madronero Rosas	Muntinlupa City	IUD Removal	200.00	16,621,002.92	
		08/02/18	Joelyn Dela Cruz Villanueva	Pandacan, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	16,619,443.92	
		08/02/18	Wilma Uy Melad	Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	1,011.00	16,618,432.92	
		08/02/18	Monaliza Dela Cruz Alfaro	Navotas City	Laboratory Procedure	2,755.00	16,615,677.92	
		08/02/18	Monaliza Dela Cruz Alfaro	Navotas City	X-ray	140.00	16,615,537.92	
		08/02/18	Monaliza Dela Cruz Alfaro	Navotas City	ECG	200.00	16,615,337.92	
		08/02/18	Ivy Masajo Castro	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,298.00	16,614,039.92	
		08/02/18	Ivy Masajo Castro	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	250.00	16,613,789.92	
		08/02/18	Elena Gomez Dela Cruz	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	16,613,524.92	
		08/02/18	Carol Denanila Murillo	Intramuros, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	16,613,259.92	
		08/02/18	Carol Denanila Murillo	Intramuros, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	16,612,769.92	
		08/02/18	Nikita Sotoza Agustin	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	16,612,251.92	
		08/02/18	Rose Ann Bonza Taladtad	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	990.00	16,611,261.92	
		08/02/18	Noemi Villanueva Malaluan	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,610,771.92	
		08/02/18	Melari Mercader Bogtong	Perez, Quezon	Laboratory Procedure	140.00	16,610,631.92	
		08/02/18	Ellen Tagnipez Sayson	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	895.00	16,609,736.92	
		08/02/18	Marilyn Alajid Asidor	Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,535.00	16,608,201.92	
		08/02/18	Marilyn Alajid Asidor	Imus, Cavite	ECG	200.00	16,608,001.92	
		08/02/18	Marilyn Alajid Asidor	Imus, Cavite	X-ray	140.00	16,607,861.92	
		08/02/18	Dolly Maye Olaguer Layson	Caloocan City	Pills	140.00	16,607,721.92	
		08/02/18	Normita Almalvez Murillo	Sta. Rosa, Laguna	Laboratory Procedure	240.00	16,607,481.92	41,567.66
	B5	08/02/18	Hydie Legaspi Torbeles	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,399.00	16,606,082.92	
		08/02/18	Hydie Legaspi Torbeles	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	250.00	16,605,832.92	
		08/02/18	Aiza Enale Japay	Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	1,700.00	16,604,132.92	
		08/02/18	Caren Tutor Coysona	Tondo, Manila	Pills Re-supply	140.00	16,603,992.92	
		08/02/18	Caren Tutor Coysona	Tondo, Manila		518.00	16,603,474.92	
		08/02/18	Ginalyn Malimata	San Pedro, Laguna	Ultrasound	990.00	16,602,484.92	
		08/02/18	Elvi Regala Roldan	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,601,994.92	
		08/02/18	Kirsty De Guzman Canabal	Blumentritt, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	290.00	16,601,704.92	
		08/02/18	Milayn Rama Taypin	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,601,214.92	
		08/02/18	Jhenel Carabido Pardilla	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,600,724.92	
		08/02/18	Jenevive Prada Franco	Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	16,600,664.92	
		08/02/18	Michelle Dianne Maduro Jonson	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	16,600,164.92	
		08/02/18	Julieth Catalon Sarmiento	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,599,674.92	
		08/02/18	Julieth Catalon Sarmiento	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	16,599,409.92	
		08/02/18	Mylene Roxas Macasio	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	16,598,919.92	
		08/02/18	Mary Grace Olaso Ugas	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,598,429.92	
		08/02/18	Maryjane Alcantara Martizano	Quezon City	DMPA Re-supply	140.00	16,598,289.92	
		08/02/18	Glyza San Antonio Gamad	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	16,598,189.92	
		08/02/18	Lilibeth Laureta Ebuenga	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	16,597,699.92	

		08/02/18	Angeline Jaen Condat	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	2,010.00	16,595,689.92	
		08/02/18	Roswenda Brier Cañete	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	16,595,569.92	
		08/02/18	Roswenda Brier Cañete	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,595,079.92	
		08/02/18	Jocelyn Jasmin Salonga	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,594,589.92	
		08/02/18	Mary Rose Cajefe Catalan	Taguig City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,594,099.92	
		08/02/18	Mary Rose Cajefe Catalan	Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	1,700.00	16,592,399.92	
		08/02/18	Mary Rose Cajefe Catalan	Taguig City	Ultrasound	1,050.00	16,591,349.92	
		08/02/18	Ajin Prado Pancho	Malabon City	Pap Smear	180.00	16,591,169.92	
		08/02/18	Myrna Pagaduan Cabalquinto	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	560.00	16,590,609.92	
		08/02/18	Sharmaine Clarisse Ramos	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	405.00	16,590,204.92	
		08/02/18	Gerlie Amaro Pragacha	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	16,589,954.92	
		08/02/18	Kloie An Alano Cabrera	Pandacan, Manila	Pap Smear	180.00	16,589,774.92	
		08/02/18	Emmanuel Jordan Mercado	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	3,290.00	16,586,484.92	
		08/02/18	Nelly Acurin Ramos	Parañaque City	DMPA Re-supply	140.00	16,586,344.92	
		08/02/18	Rochelle Del Mundo Enriquez	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	350.00	16,585,994.92	
		08/02/18	Ma. Theresa Dela Rosa Radam	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	16,585,874.92	21,607.00
	B6	08/02/18	Marissa Alvarez Olivar	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	16,585,624.92	
		08/02/18	Marissa Alvarez Olivar	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	263.00	16,585,361.92	
		08/02/18	Jennifer Valencia Tagarino	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	500.00	16,584,861.92	
		08/02/18	Jovie Garyando Bostillo	Taguig City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,584,371.92	
		08/02/18	Jovie Garyando Bostillo	Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	16,582,607.92	
		08/03/18	Noel Barranta Ferrer	Mandaluyong City	Laboratory Procedure	3,403.00	16,579,204.92	
		08/03/18	Edwin Cambaliza Ubalde	San Mateo, Rizal	Laboratory Procedure	3,405.00	16,575,799.92	
		08/03/18	Aina Mae Bibanco Sorio	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,575,309.92	
		08/03/18	Marjorie Das Abubo	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,574,819.92	
		08/03/18	Hasmin Baluno Lamalan	Port Area, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	16,574,554.92	
		08/03/18	Gina Quitorio Vargas	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	16,574,289.92	
		08/03/18	Joana Gupalao Cruz	Silang, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	16,573,771.92	
		08/03/18	Mary Ann Malda Arcillo	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	3,039.00	16,570,732.92	
		08/03/18	Leonila Del Castillo Flores	Tondo, Manila	IUD Check up	140.00	16,570,592.92	
		08/03/18	Kimberly Joy Acuin Lacsamana	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	16,569,157.92	
		08/03/18	Joanne Wong Gonzales	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	250.00	16,568,907.92	
		08/03/18	Joanne Wong Gonzales	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,281.00	16,567,626.92	
		08/03/18	Cecilla De Leon Rosete	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,567,136.92	
		08/03/18	Juliet Cortez Aquino	Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	16,566,871.92	
		08/03/18	Juliet Cortez Aquino	Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	16,566,371.92	
		08/03/18	Enrica Misleng Dacera	Mandaluyong City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,565,881.92	
		08/03/18	Mary Jane Magno Laureta	Pasay City	Ultrasound	250.00	16,565,631.92	
		08/03/18	Karen Kate Crisostomo	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	16,565,366.92	
		08/03/18	Karen Kate Crisostomo	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	16,564,876.92	
		08/03/18	Adora Lacs Samonte	Tanza, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,124.00	16,562,752.92	
		08/03/18	Adora Lacs Samonte	Tanza, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	16,562,502.92	
		08/03/18	Elizabeth Bo Dela Cruz	Obando, Bulacan	IUD Removal	300.00	16,562,202.92	

			08/03/18	Jelyn Mendoza Almojuela	Tanza, Cavite	Ultrasound	990.00	16,561,212.92	
			08/03/18	Michelle Dianne Maduro Jonson	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	16,561,152.92	
			08/03/18	Renerizza Paule Dayrit	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	626.00	16,560,526.92	
			08/03/18	Rucell Musngi Javierto	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	16,558,967.92	
			08/03/18	Rucell Musngi Javierto	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	16,558,717.92	
			08/03/18	Mericar Leonidas Andres	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	210.00	16,558,507.92	
			08/03/18	Agnisa Lendio Gomez	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,558,017.92	
			08/03/18	Emy Camposano Morales	Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	16,557,517.92	28,357.00
	B7		08/03/18	Kim Delfin Montoya	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	16,557,017.92	
			08/03/18	Kim Delfin Montoya	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	16,556,752.92	
			08/03/18	Baby Jane Biescas Jestre	General Trias, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	16,556,252.92	
			08/03/18	Baby Jane Biescas Jestre	General Trias, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	483.00	16,555,769.92	
			08/03/18	Tara Linda Epondulan Dolores	Dalahican, Cavite City	Ultrasound	500.00	16,555,269.92	
			08/03/18	Tara Linda Epondulan Dolores	Dalahican, Cavite City	Laboratory Procedure	220.00	16,555,049.92	
			08/03/18	Elena Meñosa Gatmaitan	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,805.00	16,553,244.92	
			08/03/18	Elena Meñosa Gatmaitan	Tondo, Manila	X-ray	140.00	16,553,104.92	
			08/03/18	Elena Meñosa Gatmaitan	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	200.00	16,552,904.92	
			08/03/18	Marianne Comporal Dela Vega	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	16,551,469.92	
			08/03/18	Angelica Serante Latigay	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	16,550,034.92	
			08/03/18	Genesis Morlan Joya	Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,495.00	16,548,539.92	
			08/03/18	Tomasa Irinco Cervita	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	400.00	16,548,139.92	
			08/03/18	Carla Dela Cruz	Malate, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	543.00	16,547,596.92	
			08/03/18	Katherine Joie Bon	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	16,545,832.92	
			08/03/18	Jennifer Manombaga Amante	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,885.00	16,543,947.92	
			08/03/18	Vanessa De Pedro Ocbina	Silang, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	16,542,183.92	
			08/03/18	Vanessa De Pedro Ocbina	Silang, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	16,541,693.92	
			08/03/18	Aiza Drio Cinco	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,469.00	16,540,224.92	
			08/03/18	Aiza Drio Cinco	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	16,539,734.92	
			08/03/18	Akhina Lagunsad Zuniega	GMA, Cavite	Ultrasound	990.00	16,538,744.92	
			08/03/18	Akhina Lagunsad Zuniega	GMA, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	748.00	16,537,996.92	
			08/03/18	Emiliza Velasco Padilla	Taguig City	Ultrasound	500.00	16,537,496.92	
			08/03/18	Sendy Mercado Gutierrez	General Trias, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	16,535,937.92	
			08/03/18	Josefina Herrera Manlolo	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,535,447.92	
			08/03/18	Chelmar Matin-ao Balbuena	Binondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	325.00	16,535,122.92	
			08/03/18	Chelmar Matin-ao Balbuena	Binondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	16,534,632.92	
			08/03/18	Jovelyn Fernandez Dequilla	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	16,532,868.92	
			08/03/18	Jarren Pabalate Layague	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	1,555.00	16,531,313.92	
			08/03/18	Nerissa Bognot Gade	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,530,823.92	
			08/03/18	Emmalhyn Rose Navales Arguelles	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	16,530,333.92	
			08/03/18	Emmalhyn Rose Navales Arguelles	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,704.00	16,528,629.92	
			08/03/18	Daisy Conghio Padlan	Sampaloc, Manila	IUD Removal	200.00	16,528,429.92	
			08/03/18	Karen Montoyo Famarin	Caloocan City	Pills Resupply	140.00	16,528,289.92	30,218.00
			08/03/18	Luizel Raranga Teneripe	Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	990.00	16,527,299.92	

		B8	08/03/18	Russian Billones Blanker	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	16,527,179.92	
			08/03/18	Russian Billones Blanker	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	16,526,689.92	
			08/03/18	Cathyrence Arante Fajardo	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	16,526,439.92	
			08/03/18	Cathyrence Arante Fajardo	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	16,524,675.92	
			08/03/18	Ceregel Salar Ricablanca	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	713.00	16,523,962.92	
			08/03/18	Herminia Valle	Quiapo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,604.00	16,522,358.92	
			08/03/18	Herminia Valle	Quiapo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	16,521,868.92	
			08/03/18	Janine Reanzares Geronimo	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,521,378.92	
			08/03/18	Janine Reanzares Geronimo	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,049.00	16,520,329.92	
			08/03/18	Ethel Tampelic Ambrocio	Malabon City	Ultrasound	500.00	16,519,829.92	
			08/03/18	Princess Nicole Miranda Borlagdatan	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	16,518,394.92	
			08/03/18	Glenda Subia Abeto	Valenzuela City	Hospital Bill	2,915.28	16,515,479.64	
			08/03/18	Rose Ann Guinto Lagman	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	16,515,229.64	
			08/03/18	Rose Ann Guinto Lagman	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	16,514,964.64	
			08/03/18	Reilyn Bautista Oviedo	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	16,514,474.64	
			08/03/18	Jean Baldoza Galera	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	210.00	16,514,264.64	
			08/03/18	Josephine Perater Adarle	GMA, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	170.00	16,514,094.64	
			08/03/18	John Carl Lorenzo Balang	San Andres, Manila	Hospital Bill	6,583.38	16,507,511.26	
			08/03/18	Rowena Doliente Gabiano	Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	10,198.30	16,497,312.96	
			08/03/18	JD Reodica Cailles	San Dionisio, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	16,691.86	16,480,621.10	
			08/03/18	Trish Irish De Luna	Sawata, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	16,480,521.10	
			08/03/18	Gladys Gonsales	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	12,696.88	16,467,824.22	
			08/03/18	Girl Gonsales	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	5,459.00	16,462,365.22	
			08/03/18	Ana Maria Cayanan Tolentino	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	3,592.00	16,458,773.22	
			08/03/18	Isaiah Kenji Aquino Tioc	Dalahican, Cavite	Hospital Bill	47,992.69	16,410,780.53	
			08/03/18	Jay Ban Acedo Pecson	Malabon City	Hospital Bill	7,807.59	16,402,972.94	
			08/03/18	Celextine Subia Abeto	Valenzuela City	Hospital Bill	10,871.73	16,392,101.21	
			08/03/18	Zachary Miguel Fill Cruz Fernandez	Tondo, Manila	Hospital Bill	33,077.72	16,359,023.49	
			08/03/18	Rovielyn Santiago Cañosa	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	16,358,533.49	
			08/03/18	Jenny Ayuban Superal	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	16,358,413.49	
			08/03/18	Jenny Ayuban Superal	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	16,357,923.49	
			08/03/18	Rosemarie Ocuaman Melendez	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	1,240.00	16,356,683.49	
			08/03/18	Rosemarie Ocuaman Melendez	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	735.00	16,355,948.49	
			08/04/18	Joyce Adalid Quinto	San Dionisio, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	3,249.69	16,352,698.80	
			08/04/18	Nikki Benjamin Cruz	Tondo, Manila	Hospital Bill	17,796.69	16,334,902.11	192,397.81
		B9	08/04/18	Irene Arcilla Cano	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Hospital Bill	22,647.06	16,312,255.05	
			08/05/18	Rain Ann Lagamayo Cosino	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Hospital Bill	15,175.60	16,297,079.45	
			08/05/18	Chandler Grey Olbedencia Española	Maricaban, Pasay City	Hospital Bill	11,768.14	16,285,311.31	
			08/05/18	Jean Dinolan Olbedencia	Maricaban, Pasay City	Hospital Bill	7,699.81	16,277,611.50	
			08/05/18	Ma. Christine Paras Cabasagan	Tanza, Cavite	Hospital Bill	1,007.71	16,276,603.79	
			08/05/18	Ruby Ann Vargas Lagamayo	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Hospital Bill	6,362.86	16,270,240.93	
			08/06/18	Paul Mackenzie Ongtangco Galindon	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	12,713.97	16,257,526.96	
			08/06/18	Cathelyn Romulo Comillor	Trece Martires, Cavite	Hospital Bill	11,002.69	16,246,524.27	

			08/06/18	Girl Comillor	Trece Martires, Cavite	Hospital Bill	4,293.06	16,242,231.21	
			08/06/18	Girl Comillor	Trece Martires, Cavite	Newborn Screening/Hearing Test	950.00	16,241,281.21	
			08/06/18	Mariel Securata Doctor	BF Homes, Parañaque	Ultrasound	490.00	16,240,791.21	
			08/06/18	Mariel Securata Doctor	BF Homes, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	16,240,671.21	
			08/06/18	Leticia Caaya Ibañez	Bangbang, Pasig	Laboratory Procedure	2,815.00	16,237,856.21	
			08/06/18	Leticia Caaya Ibañez	Bangbang, Pasig	X-Ray Exam	140.00	16,237,716.21	
			08/06/18	Leticia Caaya Ibañez	Bangbang, Pasig	ECG - Service	200.00	16,237,516.21	
			08/06/18	Leticia Caaya Ibañez	Bangbang, Pasig	Ultrasound	350.00	16,237,166.21	
			08/06/18	Abegail Manait Luna	Matandang Balara, QC	X-Ray Exam	140.00	16,237,026.21	
			08/06/18	Rose Marie Garais Gogola	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	16,235,262.21	
			08/06/18	Elena Aleria San Pedro	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,770.00	16,233,492.21	
			08/06/18	Sandra Sebastian Alcoriza	GMA, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	16,233,002.21	
			08/06/18	Zenaida Daria Radam	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	16,232,942.21	
			08/06/18	Desne Carpio Villena	Sta. Ana, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	16,231,178.21	
			08/06/18	Magnolia Bernadette Eugenio Ongtangco	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	7,554.58	16,223,623.63	
			08/06/18	Kimberly Bernardo Fabros	Tanyag, Taguig City	Hospital Bill	10,355.63	16,213,268.00	
			08/06/18	Analiza Orias Olorvida	Imus, Cavite	Hospital Bill	9,192.89	16,204,075.11	
			08/06/18	Gializa Olorvida Galla	Imus, Cavite	Hospital Bill	9,392.22	16,194,682.89	
			08/06/18	Adela Gabin Maquinto	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	16,194,582.89	
			08/06/18	Angelica Delos Santos Guerrero	Quezon City	IUD Check-up	140.00	16,194,442.89	
			08/06/18	Zenaida Gacho Francisco	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	485.00	16,193,957.89	
			08/06/18	Mary Joy Laudit	San Jose, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	16,192,398.89	
			08/06/18	Karina Dela Cruz Conocido	Quiapo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	16,190,839.89	
			08/06/18	Charlene Formillos Orcajada	CAA, Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	3,139.00	16,187,700.89	
			08/06/18	Jennifer Manuel Lopez	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	16,186,141.89	
			08/06/18	Jennifer Manuel Lopez	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	16,185,891.89	
			08/06/18	Ma. Milcha De leon	Balintawak, Quezon City	IUD Check-up	140.00	16,185,751.89	149,150.22
	B10		08/06/18	Grace Portacio Serrano	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	16,185,261.89	
			08/06/18	Rose Ann De Paz Valcurza	San Andres, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	130.00	16,185,131.89	
			08/06/18	Lorena Merin Torre	Fairview, Quezon City	IUD Check-up	140.00	16,184,991.89	
			08/06/18	Carolina Alcachupas Guillemer	Signal Village, Taguig	Ultrasound	990.00	16,184,001.89	
			08/06/18	Esmeralda Valle Casuyon	CAA, Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	410.00	16,183,101.89	
			08/06/18	Gina Bulanhagui Caldina	Baclaran, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	16,181,337.89	
			08/06/18	Gina Bulanhagui Caldina	Baclaran, Parañaque	Ultrasound	250.00	16,181,087.89	
			08/06/18	Flordeliza Doma Layrit	Malinta, Valenzuela	Ultrasound	990.00	16,180,097.89	
			08/06/18	Michelle Macaranas Acuña	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,545.00	16,178,062.89	
			08/06/18	Camille Purisima Sarangaya	Silang, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	951.00	16,177,111.89	
			08/06/18	Mariel Bolito Admana	Port Area, Manila	Ultrasound	1,000.00	16,176,111.89	
			08/06/18	Luzviminda Corrales Espiritu	Kawit, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	3,265.00	16,172,846.89	
			08/06/18	Luzviminda Corrales Espiritu	Kawit, Cavite	Ultrasound	560.00	16,172,286.89	
			08/06/18	Rosemarie Villocillo	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	16,172,021.89	
			08/06/18	Rosemarie Villocillo	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	16,171,771.89	

			08/06/18	Princess Sabeniano Obane	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	715.00	16,171,056.89	
			08/06/18	Lean Tugade Samson	GMA, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,121.00	16,169,935.89	
			08/06/18	Rowena Mariñas Pili	Tatalon, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	16,169,775.89	
			08/06/18	Rowena Mariñas Pili	Tatalon, Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,169,285.89	
			08/06/18	Rosemarie Academia Navarez	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	310.00	16,168,975.89	
			08/06/18	Josephine Beronio Delfin	Sta. Mesa, Manila	IUD Check-up	140.00	16,168,835.89	
			08/06/18	Josephine Beronio Delfin	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	16,168,715.89	
			08/06/18	Anna Angelica Veloso	Sta. Cruz, Manila	IUD Insertion	200.00	16,168,515.89	
			08/06/18	Romena Gorospe Balais	Dalahican, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	16,168,025.89	
			08/06/18	Elena Atun Niño franco	Port Area, Manila	IUD Check-up	140.00	16,167,885.89	
			08/06/18	Elena Atun Niño franco	Port Area, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	180.00	16,167,705.89	
			08/06/18	Mylene Ubaldo Abalos	Sto. Niño, Pasay City	Ultrasound	250.00	16,167,455.89	
			08/06/18	Rica Villacrusis Diala	Culiat, Quezon City	Ultrasound	740.00	16,166,715.89	
			08/06/18	Yescia Nicole Matson Amareño	A. Samson, Quezon City	X-Ray Examination	140.00	16,166,575.89	
			08/06/18	Marilyn Medel Barbante	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Ultrasound	490.00	16,166,085.89	
			08/06/18	Aiza Emucling Lososo	Norzagaray, Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	16,164,650.89	
			08/06/18	Aiza Emucling Lososo	Norzagaray, Bulacan	Ultrasound	500.00	16,164,150.89	
			08/06/18	Jovelyn Parohinog Valenzuela	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	740.00	16,163,410.89	22,341.00
	B11		08/06/18	Regine Cerocame Lucasia	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	16,163,145.89	
			08/06/18	Regine Cerocame Lucasia	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,162,655.89	
			08/06/18	Maria Victoria Alvarez Camantigue	Quiapo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	16,161,220.89	
			08/06/18	Demilyn Lorraine Tubo Reyes	San Juan City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,160,730.89	
			08/06/18	Demilyn Lorraine Tubo Reyes	San Juan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,800.00	16,158,930.89	
			08/06/18	May Beloya Jayme	Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	16,157,166.89	
			08/06/18	May Beloya Jayme	Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	16,156,676.89	
			08/06/18	Mary Rose Valera Custodio	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,156,186.89	
			08/06/18	Rhea Valdez Galindez	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	16,155,921.89	
			08/06/18	Rhea Valdez Galindez	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	16,155,671.89	
			08/06/18	Mae Francisco Cuadrasal	Muntinlupa City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	16,153,907.89	
			08/06/18	Mae Francisco Cuadrasal	Muntinlupa City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,153,417.89	
			08/06/18	Vash Kiandrei Erni Oraye	Navotas City	Cranial Ultrasound	700.00	16,152,717.89	
			08/06/18	Marie Joy Pineda Sergio	Balintawak, Q.C	Ultrasound	350.00	16,152,367.89	
			08/06/18	Melanie Leonardo Olegario	Bacoor City, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	16,152,117.89	
			08/06/18	Melanie Leonardo Olegario	Bacoor City, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	16,150,353.89	
			08/06/18	Jackilyn Sigayo Villena	Bacoor City, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	949.00	16,149,404.89	
			08/06/18	Jenevieve Rosette Santos Bueza	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,281.00	16,148,123.89	
			08/06/18	May Navea Tibe	Laguna	Laboratory Procedure	1,700.00	16,146,423.89	
			08/06/18	Liezel Ellazer Tindoy	Bacoor City, Cavite	IUD Check-up	140.00	16,146,283.89	
			08/06/18	Mary-ann Galvez Tan	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	500.00	16,145,783.89	

			08/06/18	Cecilia Castuera Demesa	Malolos, Bulacan	Ultrasound	350.00	16,145,433.89	
			08/06/18	Jhad Mantes Deinla	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	16,145,273.89	
			08/06/18	Liza Marie Zamora Montaña	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,144,783.89	
			08/06/18	Princess Armada Prudenciado	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	300.00	16,144,483.89	
			08/06/18	Jeniffer Valencia Tagarino	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,143,993.89	
			08/06/18	Jeniffer Valencia Tagarino	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	16,143,893.89	
			08/07/18	Leni Labareño Lihay-lihay	Tanza, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	16,143,403.89	
			08/07/18	Erinn Giannice Claveria	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	16,143,053.89	
			08/07/18	Jenneth Hapa Blanes	Bacoor City, Cavite	Hospital Bill	7,153.59	16,135,900.30	
			08/05/18	Keziah Wineth Hapa Blanes	Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	13,060.76	16,122,839.54	
			08/07/18	John Maria Vianney Awayan Tapan	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Hospital Bill	19,844.64	16,102,994.90	
			08/07/18	Katrina Salas Surio	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Hospital Bill	16,316.68	16,086,678.22	
			08/07/18	Girl Surio	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Hospital Bill	1,440.00	16,085,238.22	
			08/07/18	Girl Surio	Dasmariñas, Cavite	NBS & Hearing Test	950.00	16,084,288.22	79,122.67
		B12	08/06/18	Richel Dequillo Tigbawan	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,974.00	16,082,314.22	
			08/06/18	Richel Dequillo Tigbawan	Parañaque City	X-ray	140.00	16,082,174.22	
			08/07/18	Rochelle Del Mundo Enriquez	Caloocan City	X-ray	140.00	16,082,034.22	
			08/07/18	Rochelle Del Mundo Enriquez	Caloocan City	ECG	200.00	16,081,834.22	
			08/07/18	Rochelle Del Mundo Enriquez	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	16,080,399.22	
			08/07/18	Theresa Lopez Monte	Quiapo, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	16,080,149.22	
			08/07/18	Reychele Ann Mendoza Domingo	Kawit, Cavite	X-ray	420.00	16,079,729.22	
			08/07/18	Miracle Nilo Santos	Caloocan City	X-ray	140.00	16,079,589.22	
			08/07/18	Franzes Jewel Gile Tasan	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	16,079,071.22	
			08/07/18	Rose-Fe Lumbres Roluna	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,078,581.22	
			08/07/18	Myla Campo Jose	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	16,078,091.22	
			08/07/18	Josephine Gutlay Laureta	Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	16,076,656.22	
			08/07/18	Leila Cobong Ala	Muntinlupa City	Ultrasound	350.00	16,076,306.22	
			08/07/18	Ma. Elizabeth Bautista Rosario	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	16,076,056.22	
			08/07/18	Marissa Abayon Buanghog	Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	16,074,621.22	
			08/07/18	Emelita Cagatin Reloso	Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	16,074,461.22	
			08/07/18	Mary Rose Arguelles Claud	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	16,074,196.22	
			08/07/18	Mary Rose Arguelles Claud	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	16,073,946.22	
			08/07/18	Pauline Pangan De Leon	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	16,072,511.22	
			08/07/18	Mary Jane Cañazares	Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	16,072,021.22	
			08/07/18	Jolly Joy Gregorio Dones	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	16,071,771.22	
			08/07/18	Rodylyn Torres Isidro	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	16,071,281.22	
			08/07/18	Liecel Joy Rebaño	Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	16,069,846.22	
			08/07/18	Kimberly Picaña Trangia	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	16,069,356.22	

			08/07/18	Rhianna Mitch Laag Santos	Caloocan City	X-ray	224.00	16,069,132.22	
			08/07/18	Rhianna Mitch Laag Santos	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	16,069,032.22	
			08/07/18	Jenevieve Rossette Santos Bueza	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	16,068,542.22	
			08/07/18	Juliet Gabriel Rojo	Pandacan, Manila	Ultrasound	740.00	16,067,802.22	
			08/07/18	Francis Adrian Mutuc Baladad	Apalit, Pampanga	Hospital Bill	53,893.60	16,013,908.62	
			08/07/18	Jeselyn Purisima Dela Cruz	Quezon City	Hospital Bill	12,591.26	16,001,317.36	
			08/07/18	John Jeserel Purisima Dela Cruz	Quezon City	Hospital Bill	17,479.59	15,983,837.77	
			08/07/18	Ma. Jennifer Feliciano Semontiza	Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	5,380.00	15,978,457.77	
			08/07/18	Emilou Olfindo Roco	Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	2,449.76	15,976,008.01	
			08/07/18	Coney Timbad Gallego	Taguig City	Hospital Bill	3,628.14	15,972,379.87	
			08/07/18	Emilie Lago Martinez	GMA, Cavite	Hospital Bill	3,255.32	15,969,124.55	115,163.67
		B13	08/07/18	Rhea Valdez Galindez	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	15,968,874.55	
			08/07/18	Melvin Sta. Maria	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	15,968,714.55	
			08/07/18	Melvin Sta. Maria	Sta. Cruz, Manila	X-ray	224.00	15,968,490.55	
			08/07/18	Miracle Nilo Santos	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	15,968,330.55	
			08/07/18	Rachiel Porral Tolentino	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,968,065.55	
			08/07/18	Rachiel Porral Tolentino	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,967,575.55	
			08/07/18	Marianne Comporal Dela Vega	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	15,967,415.55	
			08/07/18	Joanna Marie Audencial	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,966,925.55	
			08/07/18	Joanna Marie Audencial	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	450.00	15,966,475.55	
			08/07/18	Miralyn Fernandez Genese	Malabon City	Ultrasound	740.00	15,965,735.55	
			08/07/18	Robina Dalimucon Maala	Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	15,965,245.55	
			08/07/18	Robina Dalimucon Maala	Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,281.00	15,963,964.55	
			08/07/18	Melba Cortez Solano	Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	2,815.00	15,961,149.55	
			08/07/18	Melba Cortez Solano	Malabon City	X-ray	140.00	15,961,009.55	
			08/07/18	Melba Cortez Solano	Malabon City	Ultrasound	200.00	15,960,809.55	
			08/07/18	Danica Irish Santos Manansala	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	15,959,045.55	
			08/07/18	Danica Irish Santos Manansala	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	15,958,545.55	
			08/07/18	Roxan Almarez Macaraeg	Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	748.00	15,957,797.55	
			08/07/18	Nikki Joy Jabines Perol	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,957,307.55	
			08/07/18	Nikki Joy Jabines Perol	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	180.00	15,957,127.55	
			08/07/18	Olivia Hitones Cereso	GMA, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,475.00	15,955,652.55	
			08/07/18	Olivia Hitones Cereso	GMA, Cavite	X-ray	140.00	15,955,512.55	
			08/07/18	Olivia Hitones Cereso	GMA, Cavite	ECG	200.00	15,955,312.55	
			08/07/18	Jocelyn Piruda Gabatin	Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	15,953,877.55	
			08/07/18	Rjmie Pelesco Basada	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	15,952,442.55	
			08/07/18	Glory Fe Ogaya Lopez	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	15,952,192.55	

		08/07/18	Glory Fe Ogaya Lopez	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,314.00	15,950,878.55	
		08/07/18	Genesis Morlan Joya	Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,154.00	15,949,724.55	
		08/07/18	Rose Jane Reducto Baluyot	Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	2,150.00	15,947,574.55	
		08/07/18	Rose Jane Reducto Baluyot	Taguig City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,947,084.55	
		08/07/18	Josefina Beleno Someno	Tanza, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,198.00	15,945,886.55	
		08/07/18	Amelia Abiado	Tanza, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	748.00	15,945,138.55	
		08/07/18	Angelica Inosante	Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	90.00	15,945,048.55	
		08/07/18	Cherry Quizing Rosario	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,944,558.55	
		08/07/18	Juliet Pabustan Cortez	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	15,944,208.55	24,916.00
	B-14	08/07/18	Nida Sangebhan Kutea	Quezon City	DMPA Injection	140.00	15,944,068.55	
		08/07/18	Erriane Emperoso Pacure	Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,943,803.55	
		08/07/18	Erriane Emperoso Pacure	Pasay City	Ultrasound	250.00	15,943,553.55	
		08/07/18	Roxanne Piedad Evangelista	Tondo, Manila	IUD Check up	140.00	15,943,413.55	
		08/07/18	Dailyn Ansao Calunsag	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,704.00	15,941,709.55	
		08/07/18	Sherry Mae Quitoriano Ac Alain	Bacoor, Cavite	IUD Removal	300.00	15,941,409.55	
		08/07/18	Zyra Elope Llagas	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	15,939,645.55	
		08/07/18	Zyra Elope Llagas	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,939,155.55	
		08/07/18	Brendaliza Pallurina Carpio	Malate, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	310.00	15,938,845.55	
		08/07/18	Melanie Baulita Edem	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,281.00	15,937,564.55	
		08/07/18	Medilyn Francisco De Leon	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	365.00	15,937,199.55	
		08/07/18	Medilyn Francisco De Leon	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,936,709.55	
		08/07/18	Rose Ann Limin Manalo	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	15,936,459.55	
		08/07/18	Rose Ann Limin Manalo	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,459.00	15,935,000.55	
		08/07/18	Carmela Ruiz Arevalo	Caloocan City	IUD Check up	140.00	15,934,860.55	
		08/07/18	Delsa Camaligan Gaitan	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,824.00	15,933,036.55	
		08/07/18	Ronna Sican Olam	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	450.00	15,932,586.55	
		08/07/18	Ronna Sican Olam	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	15,932,336.55	
		08/07/18	Kaylene Faith Villaflor Tubieron	Valenzuela City	Ultrasound	1,050.00	15,931,286.55	
		08/07/18	Ruth Santos Simon	Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,459.00	15,929,827.55	
		08/07/18	Ruth Santos Simon	Malabon City	Ultrasound	250.00	15,929,577.55	
		08/08/18	Robenciana Asilo Torbiles	Quezon City	Hospital Bill	8,560.18	15,921,017.37	
		08/08/18	Robenciana Asilo Torbiles	Quezon City	NBS & Hearing test	950.00	15,920,067.37	
		08/08/18	Girl De Guzman	Sta. Cruz, Manila	NBS & Hearing Test	950.00	15,919,117.37	
		08/08/18	Irene Berones Macalalad	Sta. Cruz, Manila	X-ray	140.00	15,918,977.37	
		08/08/18	Irene Berones Macalalad	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	15,918,917.37	
		08/08/18	Amirra Balingatan Tony	Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	7,400.42	15,911,516.95	
		08/08/18	Amarra Balingatan Tony	Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	7,742.39	15,903,774.56	

			08/08/18	Melinda Eustaguio Alonzo	Rodriguez, Rizal	Hospital Bill	19,726.20	15,884,048.36	
			08/08/18	Juns David Barut Mapili	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	15,883,888.36	
			08/08/18	Erica De Asis Valencia	Parañaque City	X-ray	224.00	15,883,664.36	
			08/08/18	Sam De Asis Valencia	Parañaque City	X-ray	224.00	15,883,440.36	
			08/08/18	Boy Valdemosada	Pandacan, Manila	Hospital Bill	1,497.11	15,881,943.25	
			08/08/18	Elaine Fajardo Valdemosada	Pandacan, Manila	Hospital Bill	3,312.57	15,878,630.68	
			08/08/18	Lady Lee Geraello	Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	822.69	15,877,807.99	66,400.56
		B-15	08/08/18	Josephine Esteban Lumaino	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	631.62	15,877,176.37	
			08/08/18	Michelle Limbauan Dequito	Tondo, Manila	Hospital Bill	9,457.97	15,867,718.40	
			08/08/18	Boy Zarate Quizado	Tondo, Manila	NBS & Hearing test	950.00	15,866,768.40	
			08/08/18	Rodalyn Zarate Quizado	Tondo, Manila	Hospital Bill	908.00	15,865,860.40	
			08/08/18	Dean Lemuel Mendoza Perante	Navotas City	X-ray	224.00	15,865,636.40	
			08/08/18	Emmalyn Valeza Javier	GMA, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	15,865,146.40	
			08/08/18	Jocelyn Angub Peñaredondo	Sta. Ana, Manila	IUD Check up	140.00	15,865,006.40	
			08/08/18	Jovey Kristel Miramar Nieves	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	815.00	15,864,191.40	
			08/08/18	Jovey Kristel Miramar Nieves	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Ultrasound	990.00	15,863,201.40	
			08/08/18	Marissa Calosor Jose	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	2,656.00	15,860,545.40	
			08/08/18	Rosario Camoral Bernabe	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,465.00	15,859,080.40	
			08/08/18	Mary Jane Teopez Maderse	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	4,984.00	15,854,096.40	
			08/08/18	Rosita Elogos Villeza	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,853,606.40	
			08/08/18	Rosita Elogos Villeza	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	933.00	15,852,673.40	
			08/08/18	Kathleen Joyce Dela Cruz Salvador	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	15,851,114.40	
			08/08/18	Kathleen Joyce Dela Cruz Salvador	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	15,850,864.40	
			08/08/18	Anna Christie Tinguban Moro	Quezon City	IUD Check up	140.00	15,850,724.40	
			08/08/18	Anna Christie Tinguban Moro	Quezon City	Pap Smear	180.00	15,850,544.40	
			08/08/18	Jessa Mecenario Belan	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	425.00	15,850,119.40	
			08/08/18	Rina Quiñones Petil	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,849,629.40	
			08/08/18	Rina Quiñones Petil	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	2,633.00	15,846,996.40	
			08/08/18	Sarah Abarete Giray	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,846,506.40	
			08/08/18	Sarah Abarete Giray	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	15,844,742.40	
			08/08/18	Erica Gamus Formentera	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	15,843,183.40	
			08/08/18	Erica Gamus Formentera	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	15,842,933.40	
			08/08/18	Angela Louise Paraiso Looluis	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	15,841,169.40	
			08/08/18	Marian Gabon Bolante	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,840,679.40	
			08/08/18	Sarah Justine Malonzo Realin	Valenzuela City	IUD Check up	140.00	15,840,539.40	
			08/08/18	Haeidy Olberon Talaboc	Malabon City	IUD Removal	300.00	15,840,239.40	
			08/08/18	Haeidy Olberon Talaboc	Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	130.00	15,840,109.40	

			08/08/18	Haeidy Olberon Talaboc	Malabon City	Ultrasound	350.00	15,839,759.40	
			08/08/18	Jea Ann Olicio Mendoza	Taguig City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,839,269.40	
			08/10/18	Victoria Membrano Berina	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,838,779.40	
			08/10/18	Irish Mae Manlangit	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,838,289.40	
			08/10/18	Luzviminda Agustin Castro	Malabon City	IUD Removal	300.00	15,837,989.40	39,818.59
		B16	08/08/18	Jenelyn Arnoco Mendoza	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,837,724.40	
			08/08/18	Jean Buenvenida Ocampo	Infanta, Quezon	Ultrasound	350.00	15,837,374.40	
			08/08/18	Zayden Kaide Yala Santos	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	420.00	15,836,954.40	
			08/08/18	Mariegold Macaranas Acuña	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,836,464.40	
			08/08/18	Jenny Miralles Macod	San Miguel, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	15,834,700.40	
			08/08/18	Sheilla Lani Arellano Sergote	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,834,210.40	
			08/08/18	Angel de los Santos Albiola	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,824.00	15,832,386.40	
			08/08/18	Angel de los Santos Albiola	Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	15,832,036.40	
			08/08/18	Fredeliza Ramos Carlos	Tondo, Manila	IUD Check up	140.00	15,831,896.40	
			08/08/18	Rica Cruz Trinidad	Quiapo, Manila	DMPA Resupply	140.00	15,831,756.40	
			08/08/18	Annabel Lealde Eco	Malabon City	DMPA Resupply	140.00	15,831,616.40	
			08/08/18	Febe Bahibag Lambayong	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,831,496.40	
			08/08/18	Cristina Polenio Lipata	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,831,376.40	
			08/08/18	Cristina Polenio Lipata	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,830,886.40	
			08/08/18	Myleen Tazarte Guarino	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,830,766.40	
			08/08/18	Myleen Tazarte Guarino	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	500.00	15,830,266.40	
			08/08/18	Lalaine Gacula Melaya	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	15,830,166.40	
			08/08/18	Lalaine Gacula Melaya	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	500.00	15,829,666.40	
			08/08/18	Jasmin Maigne Asidillo	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	15,827,902.40	
			08/08/18	Jasmin Maigne Asidillo	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	15,827,652.40	
			08/08/18	Vanessa Mendez	Navotas City	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	15,827,592.40	
			08/08/18	Vanessa Mendez	Navotas City	Pap Smear	180.00	15,827,412.40	
			08/08/18	Mellanie Sadie Cañeda	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,826,922.40	
			08/08/18	Jovelyn Parohinog Valenzuela	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	465.00	15,826,457.40	
			08/08/18	Nelia Magin Palomo	Mandaluyong City	Laboratory Procedure	690.00	15,825,767.40	
			08/08/18	Mereane Curba Bertillo	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,825,277.40	
			08/08/18	Jackie Ng Bagtas	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,824,787.40	
			08/08/18	Jamellah Husoph Bula	Quiapo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,824,297.40	
			08/08/18	Vanessa Esponga Soriano	Gen. Trias, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	15,823,807.40	
			08/08/18	Girle Lora Geronimo	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,823,542.40	
			08/08/18	Erie Chris Salivio Dumlaog	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,823,277.40	
			08/08/18	Cecilia De Leon Rosete	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	15,823,117.40	

			08/08/18	Jennie Baranda Calayag	Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	640.00	15,822,477.40	
			08/08/18	Lourdes Lendio Galindo	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,821,987.40	
			08/08/18	Charilyn Rosales Romero	Caloocan City	X-ray	126.00	15,821,861.40	16,128.00
		B-17	08/08/18	Marilyn Lerog Saavedra	Malabon City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,821,371.40	
			08/08/18	Rosemarie Rosero Are	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,821,106.40	
			08/08/18	Jenve Candia Corpuz	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	15,820,856.40	
			08/08/18	Timmy Garcia Hernandez	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,820,366.40	
			08/08/18	Mary Joy Tabique Molito	San Juan City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,819,876.40	
			08/08/18	Ellanie Sotto Lacbayo	Pasig City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,819,611.40	
			08/08/18	Angelie Labaniego Baladjay	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,819,346.40	
			08/08/18	Zandra Enteng Pantoja	Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	15,818,856.40	
			08/08/18	Velyn Etic Emotin	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	15,818,696.40	
			08/08/18	Gemma Balmoria Carcasona	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,818,431.40	
			08/08/18	Maribel Antigo Dincol	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,818,166.40	
			08/08/18	Robina Dalimucon Maala	Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	15,816,731.40	
			08/09/18	Miko Ezekiel Arceño Loyola	Dasmariñas, Cavite	2D Echo	2,300.00	15,814,431.40	
			08/09/18	Marivic Waga Dela Cruz	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	350.00	15,814,081.40	
			08/09/18	Angelica Celedonio Suñga	Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	6,686.28	15,807,395.12	
			08/09/18	Alfhina Mulhan Catindoy Sagun	Dasmariñas, Cavite	NBS & Hearing Test	950.00	15,806,445.12	
			08/09/18	Renilda Rodrigo Gonzales	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Hospital Bill	9,065.11	15,797,380.01	
			08/09/18	Nanette Tolo Lause	San Pedro, Laguna	Hospital Bill	3,514.13	15,793,865.88	
			08/09/18	Rachel Labrado Mendaro	Taguig City	Hospital Bill	19,061.32	15,774,804.56	
			08/09/18	Javielyn Acar Suasba	Taguig City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,774,314.56	
			08/09/18	Javielyn Acar Suasba	Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,774,049.56	
			08/09/18	Ma. Fatima Malana Jimenez	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	15,773,799.56	
			08/09/18	Joelyn Arostique Corpuz	Noveleta, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,753.00	15,772,046.56	
			08/09/18	Mards Soliman Manuel	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,771,556.56	
			08/09/18	Mards Soliman Manuel	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	15,769,792.56	
			08/09/18	Checque Lou Decierdo Remollena	Tanza, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	748.00	15,769,044.56	
			08/09/18	Checque Lou Decierdo Remollena	Tanza, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	15,768,554.56	
			08/09/18	Evangelina Legaspi Borenes	GMA, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	15,768,064.56	
			08/09/18	Evangelina Legaspi Borenes	GMA, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	875.00	15,767,189.56	
			08/09/18	Justine Anne Galera Asuncion	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,700.00	15,765,489.56	
			08/09/18	Jennelyn Billante Alfaro	Navotas City	Laboratory Procedure	889.00	15,764,600.56	
			08/09/18	Cherrylyn Villalon Sicapore	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	15,762,836.56	
			08/09/18	Cherrylyn Villalon Sicapore	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,762,346.56	
			08/09/18	Marisol Cero Balite	Navotas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,824.00	15,760,522.56	

			08/09/18	Tricia Mae Martino Raymundo	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,545.00	15,758,977.56	62,883.84
	B18		08/09/18	Rosela Caparoso Tomo	Quiapo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	15,757,418.56	
			08/09/18	Merlinda Mandin Sapatara	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	500.00	15,756,918.56	
			08/09/18	Gema Padas Jadormeo	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,756,798.56	
			08/09/18	Gema Padas Jadormeo	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	740.00	15,756,058.56	
			08/09/18	Janice Padua Bucacao	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,755,793.56	
			08/09/18	Cristina Muceros Jimenez	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	250.00	15,755,543.56	
			08/09/18	Cristina Muceros Jimenez	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,755,053.56	
			08/09/18	Sherell Francisco Flores	Sta. Rosa, Laguna	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,754,788.56	
			08/09/18	Abegail Ann Abulag Espino	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,754,298.56	
			08/09/18	Rosegen Seclot Apor	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	15,754,198.56	
			08/09/18	Ma. Therice Dealagdod Jamilla	Navotas City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,754,078.56	
			08/09/18	Reniline Baguiro Amador	Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	15,752,643.56	
			08/09/18	Jerlyn Cris Flores	Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	15,751,208.56	
			08/09/18	Angel Capapas	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	15,749,773.56	
			08/09/18	Joan Adriano Tangonan	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,749,283.56	
			08/09/18	Gladys Gamban De Leon	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	15,749,223.56	
			08/09/18	Catherine Ferrer De Guzman	Malate, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	15,747,664.56	
			08/09/18	Rossmelyn Pangilinan Eulin	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	15,746,105.56	
			08/09/18	Josephine Moscardo Tullo	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,281.00	15,744,824.56	
			08/09/18	Josephine Moscardo Tullo	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,744,334.56	
			08/09/18	Junelyn Barrera Quinio	Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,183.00	15,742,151.56	
			08/09/18	Jomelyn Pielago Amante	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	775.00	15,741,376.56	
			08/09/18	Ofelia Bautista Comedero	Tondo, Manila	IUD Removal	200.00	15,741,176.56	
			08/09/18	Rosemarie Carpio Castillo	San Miguel, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	15,740,826.56	
			08/09/18	May-Ann Luis Bautista	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	15,740,308.56	
			08/09/18	May-Ann Luis Bautista	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	15,739,958.56	
			08/09/18	Ma. Christine Gadingan	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	15,738,523.56	
			08/09/18	Shaina Ferry Catigday	Paco, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	15,736,964.56	
			08/09/18	Shaina Ferry Catigday	Paco, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,736,474.56	
			08/09/18	Dorothy Anne Roa Abas	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	15,734,710.56	
			08/09/18	Ma. Rosal Delera Alvarado	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	626.00	15,734,084.56	
			08/09/18	Jinky Cruz Moscosa	Quezon City	IUD Check up	140.00	15,733,944.56	
			08/09/18	Elnesa Computo Roquita	Sta. Cruz, Manila	IUD Check up	140.00	15,733,804.56	
			08/09/18	Rica Macaraeg Valbuena	Caloocan City	IUD Removal	200.00	15,733,604.56	
			08/09/18	Rica Macaraeg Valbuena	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	15,733,544.56	25,433.00
	B19		08/09/18	Lerma Dela Cruz Monsalve	San Andres, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,733,054.56	

			08/09/18	Jovelyn Cay Capiro	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,732,564.56	
			08/09/18	Chevy Lare Tesnado	Bacoor, Cavite	ECG	200.00	15,732,364.56	
			08/09/18	Mericar Leonidas Andres	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	15,732,264.56	
			08/09/18	Ma. Theresa Gozum Libao	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	500.00	15,731,764.56	
			08/09/18	Cristina Polenio Lipata	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,731,274.56	
			08/09/18	Mary Catherine Andrada Fajardo	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	240.00	15,731,034.56	
			08/09/18	Jessa Talion Sababan	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	15,730,974.56	
			08/09/18	Ma. Carmina Reyes Emata	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	15,730,914.56	
			08/09/18	Teresita Bedrona Gime	GMA, Cavite	Ultrasound	740.00	15,730,174.56	
			08/09/18	Maria Victoria Alvarez Camantigue	Quiapo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	15,730,014.56	
			08/09/18	Maricel Ocana Obalo	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,729,749.56	
			08/09/18	Dailyn Ansao Calunsag	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,485.00	15,728,264.56	
			08/09/18	Joy-Ann Nicolas Malsit	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,727,774.56	
			08/09/18	Roma Grace Gonzales Fernandez	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	15,726,339.56	
			08/09/18	Roma Grace Gonzales Fernandez	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	15,725,849.56	
			08/09/18	Aida Dela Cruz Fernandez	Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,615.00	15,724,234.56	
			08/09/18	Aida Dela Cruz Fernandez	Imus, Cavite	X-ray	126.00	15,724,108.56	
			08/09/18	Febe Bahibag Lambayong	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,723,988.56	
			08/09/18	Febe Bahibag Lambayong	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	740.00	15,723,248.56	
			08/09/18	Mary Grace Pigar Regua	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,722,758.56	
			08/09/18	Floraida Peralta Yumul	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	15,722,598.56	
			08/09/18	Maricris Gulfo Remorosa	Rodriguez, Rizal	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,722,478.56	
			08/09/18	Delsa Camaligan Gaitan	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	15,721,043.56	
			08/09/18	Cora De Vega Gomez	Quezon City	DMPA Resupply	140.00	15,720,903.56	
			08/09/18	Marilyn Hesalta Boyonas	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,720,638.56	
			08/09/18	Gemma Balmoria Carcasona	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,720,148.56	
			08/09/18	Gemma Balmoria Carcasona	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,720,028.56	
			08/09/18	Miriam Alonzo Feliciano	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	180.00	15,719,848.56	
			08/09/18	Jessa Ayag De Guzman	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,719,358.56	
			08/10/18	Rutchie Tugade Sabado	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,718,868.56	
			08/10/18	Catherine Honquia Maranguit	Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,499.00	15,717,369.56	
			08/10/18	Norilyn Jaurigue Calendatas	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	15,715,934.56	
			08/10/18	Analiza Delos Santos Campos	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	2,774.00	15,713,160.56	
			08/10/18	Naomie Liwagon Reponte	Sta. Cruz, Manila	IUD Check up	140.00	15,713,020.56	20,524.00
		B-20	08/10/18	Milany Moreda Anino	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,298.00	15,711,722.56	
			08/10/18	Milany Moreda Anino		X-ray	140.00	15,711,582.56	
			08/10/18	Audre Rose Docor Garlit	Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	15,710,147.56	

			08/10/18	Angie Corral Lomot	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,709,657.56	
			08/10/18	Kimberly Ogcila Labado	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	15,708,222.56	
			08/10/18	Roxanne Gerodiaz Climaco	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	15,706,787.56	
			08/10/18	Naneth Patricio Balduman	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	15,705,023.56	
			08/10/18	Naneth Patricio Balduman		Ultrasound	990.00	15,704,033.56	
			08/10/18	Jennylyn Yambot Gonzales	Tanza, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	15,702,269.56	
			08/10/18	Jennylyn Yambot Gonzales		Ultrasound	490.00	15,701,779.56	
			08/10/18	Gracer Avila Beguiras	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	15,700,344.56	
			08/10/18	Gracer Avila Beguiras		Ultrasound	490.00	15,699,854.56	
			08/10/18	Reynaldo Agte Antiquerra	Dasmariñas, Cavite	X-ray	203.00	15,699,651.56	
			08/10/18	Gina Balana Bermundo	Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	1,785.00	15,697,866.56	
			08/10/18	Joanne Sumarago Sesaldo	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	15,696,307.56	
			08/10/18	Wahida Alaba Alfaro	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	15,694,543.56	
			08/10/18	Wahida Alaba Alfaro		Ultrasound	250.00	15,694,293.56	
			08/10/18	Maribeth Abilong Tarrobal	Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	70.00	15,694,223.56	
			08/10/18	Ailene Abajon Bacalando	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	2,183.00	15,692,040.56	
			08/10/18	Rose Ann Regalado Rosquillo	Mandaluyong City	Laboratory Procedure	310.00	15,691,730.56	
			08/10/18	Rose Ann Regalado Rosquillo		Ultrasound	350.00	15,691,380.56	
			08/10/18	Jonaliza Vibora Role	Binondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	15,689,821.56	
			08/10/18	Judith Pindot Superio	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,689,331.56	
			08/10/18	Judith Pindot Superio		Laboratory Procedure	2,229.00	15,687,102.56	
			08/10/18	Annalyn Barillos Guanco	Caloocan City	IUD Check up	140.00	15,686,962.56	
			08/10/18	Ma. Elena Duque Ibañez	Quezon City	Pap Smear	180.00	15,686,782.56	
			08/10/18	Hanelyn Gacis Estay	Gen. Trias, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,154.00	15,685,628.56	
			08/10/18	Hanelyn Gacis Estay		Ultrasound	490.00	15,685,138.56	
			08/10/18	Hirma Aringo Taladtad	Tondo, Manila	IUD Check up	140.00	15,684,998.56	
			08/10/18	Jay Ann Villafuerte Reyes	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	15,683,234.56	
			08/10/18	Jay Ann Villafuerte Reyes		Ultrasound	490.00	15,682,744.56	
			08/10/18	Chenette Vitto Tacata	San Mateo, Rizal	Laboratory Procedure	560.00	15,682,184.56	
			08/10/18	Marissa Amaba Caisi	Malabon City	IUD Removal	300.00	15,681,884.56	
			08/10/18	Dayan Mohamad Baricuatro	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	15,681,634.56	
			08/10/18	Rose Marie Llanera Arrogante	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	15,681,284.56	31,736.00
	B-21		08/10/18	Sarah Abarete Giray	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	15,679,849.56	
			08/10/18	Sarah Abarete Giray		Ultrasound	490.00	15,679,359.56	
			08/10/18	Makie Tario Lodevico	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	990.00	15,678,369.56	
			08/10/18	Michelle Dianne Maduro Jonson	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	15,676,934.56	
			08/10/18	Jennie Barante Calayag	Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,676,669.56	

			08/10/18	Marichu Jaime Caraig	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,676,179.56	
			08/10/18	Sheena Junie Maganto Leonora	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,675,689.56	
			08/10/18	Analyn Esguerra Florendo	Quezon City	IUD Check up	140.00	15,675,549.56	
			08/10/18	Jennifer Angeles Castillo	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	510.00	15,675,039.56	
			08/10/18	Erla Narciso Sanchez	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,674,919.56	
			08/10/18	Erla Narciso Sanchez		Ultrasound	490.00	15,674,429.56	
			08/10/18	Ellien Francisco Obrial	Makati City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,674,164.56	
			08/10/18	Mards Soliman Manuel	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	15,672,729.56	
			08/10/18	Citadel Salvador Legaspi	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,672,464.56	
			08/10/18	Citadel Salvador Legaspi	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	15,671,964.56	
			08/10/18	Angelica Shane Reyes	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,671,474.56	
			08/10/18	Aiza Morillo Lutao	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	15,670,039.56	
			08/10/18	Lailanie Lota Cabilos	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,669,549.56	
			08/10/18	Ma. Carmina Reyes Emata	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,669,059.56	
			08/10/18	Maricel Dela Cruz Bayani	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	990.00	15,668,069.56	
			08/10/18	Elizabeth S. Buangin	Malabon City	Ultrasound	990.00	15,667,079.56	
			08/10/18	Mary Jean Galos Gamban	Quiapo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,666,589.56	
			08/10/18	Malyn Agucay Aventijado	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	250.00	15,666,339.56	
			08/10/18	Mary Jane Teopez Maderse	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	15,664,904.56	
			08/10/18	Jovelyn Parohinog Valenzuela	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,664,414.56	
			08/10/18	Donabel Orfals Pagudan	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,664,294.56	
			08/10/18	Dibay Usop Sheriff	Port Area, Manila	Ultrasound	740.00	15,663,554.56	
			08/10/18	Dibay Usop Sheriff	Port Area, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,663,434.56	
			08/10/18	Marissa Cabarubias Valeriano	Ubando, Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	15,662,916.56	
			08/10/18	Alona Dungao Juat	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	2,618.00	15,660,298.56	
			08/10/18	Alona Dungao Juat	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,659,808.56	
			08/10/18	Gina Lacangan Castor	Parañaque City	Hospital Bill	7,396.79	15,652,411.77	
			08/10/18	Josephine Lumucso Mondragon	Quezon City	Hospital Bill	6,827.87	15,645,583.90	
			08/10/18	Czyron Kiel Merto Santos	Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	100.00	15,645,483.90	
			08/10/18	Sunshine Dalayon Merto	Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	2,828.88	15,642,655.02	38,629.54
		B-22	08/10/18	Geralyn Pait Guinoo	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	10,810.27	15,631,844.75	
			08/10/18	Regene Valdez Santos	Sampaloc, Manila	Hospital Bill	5,225.56	15,626,619.19	
			08/10/18	Francis Nhel Burillo Rodas	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	15,626,519.19	
			08/10/18	Francis Nhel Burillo Rodas	Parañaque City	X-ray	224.00	15,626,295.19	
			08/10/18	Levy Salidaga Legaspi	Taguig City	Hospital Bill	3,078.87	15,623,216.32	
			08/10/18	Ma. Jeanne Hernandez Delantar	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	4,305.38	15,618,910.94	
			08/10/18	Jocelyn De Lemon Angeles	Malabon City	Hospital Bill	3,307.77	15,615,603.17	

			08/10/18	Mischel Georpe Vallecer	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,615,113.17	
			08/10/18	Sarah Agapay Jamis	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	15,614,953.17	
			08/10/18	Aliiah Ganja Cinco	Imus, Cavite	Hospital Bill	16,288.71	15,598,664.46	
			08/11/18	Zoe Orcullo Rosal	Taguig City	Hospital Bill	6,829.33	15,591,835.13	
			08/11/18	Prince Akieyu Prieto Pineda	Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	1,553.72	15,590,281.41	
			08/11/18	Rhesly Ricamara Manalo	Gen. Trias, Cavite	Hospital Bill	1,395.69	15,588,885.72	
			08/11/18	Girl Cartaño	Sta. Rosa, Laguna	NBS&Hearing Test	950.00	15,587,935.72	
			08/11/18	Girl Cartaño	Sta. Rosa, Laguna	Hospital Bill	43.48	15,587,892.24	
			08/11/18	Princess Nhuvie Boqueron Añon	Sampaloc, Manila	Hospital Bill	709.57	15,587,182.67	
			08/11/18	Boy Mahinay	Biñan, Laguna	Hospital Bill	218.50	15,586,964.17	
			08/11/18	Boy Mahinay	Biñan, Laguna	NBS & Hearing test	950.00	15,586,014.17	
			08/11/18	Shella Mae Canoy Mahinay	Biñan, Laguna	Hospital Bill	4,182.56	15,581,831.61	
			08/11/18	Emilyn Arañez Lico	Sampaloc, Manila	Hospital Bill	3,137.82	15,578,693.79	
			08/11/18	Kimberly Mayo Funa	Tondo, Manila	Hospital Bill	5,757.43	15,572,936.36	
			08/11/18	Aniza Jane Danhayan Ramos	Parañaque City	Hospital Bill	8,062.46	15,564,873.90	
			08/11/18	Anale Danhayan Ramos	Parañaque City	Hospital Bill	6,257.75	15,558,616.15	
			08/11/18	Boy Lledo	Tondo, Manila	NBS & Hearing test	950.00	15,557,666.15	
			08/11/18	Jennilyn Elamparo Lledo	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	3,545.71	15,554,120.44	
			08/12/18	Aileen Baldonado Bongcayao	Parañaque City	Hospital Bill	3,399.47	15,550,720.97	
			08/12/18	Boy Bongcayao	Parañaque City	NBS & Hearing test	950.00	15,549,770.97	
			08/12/18	Marriz Javier Provedencia	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Hospital Bill	11,859.26	15,537,911.71	
			08/12/18	Prince Euno Traqueña Callo	Las Piñas City	Hospital Bill	4,774.70	15,533,137.01	
			08/12/18	Pauline Nicole Ylagan Aniscol	Silang, Cavite	Hospital Bill	23,770.82	15,509,366.19	
			08/12/18	Norie Traqueña Callo	Las Piñas City	Hospital Bill	5,878.24	15,503,487.95	
			08/12/18	Girl Andres	Sta. Cruz, Manila	NBS & Hearing test	950.00	15,502,537.95	140,117.07
	B-23		08/12/18	Leonila Ponce Agcaracar	General Trias, Cavite	Hospital Bill	7,415.54	15,495,122.41	
			08/12/18	Ferliza Marcella Fernandez	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,494,857.41	
			08/13/18	Mila Jamison Alino	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	750.00	15,494,107.41	
			08/13/18	Marlyn Baldoza Benosa	Camarines Sur	ECG - Service	200.00	15,493,907.41	
			08/13/18	Marlyn Baldoza Benosa	Camarines Sur	Ultrasound	500.00	15,493,407.41	
			08/13/18	Marlyn Baldoza Benosa	Camarines Sur	Laboratory Procedure	2,865.00	15,490,542.41	
			08/13/18	Maricel Martinez Tibon	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	15,489,107.41	
			08/13/18	Jerlyn Cris Flores	Malabon City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,488,617.41	
			08/13/18	Ma. Victoria Pancho Valeza	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	560.00	15,488,057.41	
			08/13/18	Mila Barera Abanador	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	2,305.00	15,485,752.41	
			08/13/18	Emilie Lago Martinez	GMA, Cavite	Hospital Bill	3,411.15	15,482,341.26	
			08/13/18	Allan Cruz Garzon	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	740.00	15,481,601.26	

			08/13/18	Anale Garcia Jamito	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	365.00	15,481,236.26	
			08/13/18	Lorcan Emmanuel Ebesate Tazarte	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	190.00	15,481,046.26	
			08/13/18	Estrella Abulencia Cahilig	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	230.00	15,480,816.26	
			08/13/18	Estrella Abulencia Cahilig	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	15,480,566.26	
			08/13/18	Luizel Rapanga Teneripe	Imus, Cavite	Hospital Bill	3,317.15	15,477,249.11	
			08/13/18	Zephania Camingue Andrade	Tondo, Manila	Hospital Bill	8,730.42	15,468,518.69	
			08/13/18	Jizelle Perido Santiago	San Pedro, Laguna	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,468,398.69	
			08/13/18	Jizelle Perido Santiago	San Pedro, Laguna	Ultrasound	990.00	15,467,408.69	
			08/13/18	Rucell Musngi Javierto	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,467,143.69	
			08/13/18	Jonalyn Baguna Diana	Pasay City	DMPA Resupply	140.00	15,467,003.69	
			08/13/18	Maricel Apuyan Banaag	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,466,738.69	
			08/13/18	Dulce Arendela Serrano	Tondo, Manila	IUD Check-up	140.00	15,466,598.69	
			08/13/18	Roselle Sagarino Tarroza	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,466,333.69	
			08/13/18	Michelle Limbauan Dequito	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	15,465,815.69	
			08/13/18	Monica Laguna Salazar	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,465,550.69	
			08/13/18	Maribeth Abilong Tarrobal	Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,824.00	15,463,726.69	
			08/13/18	Maribeth Abilong Tarrobal	Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	15,463,476.69	
			08/13/18	Charilyn Rectin Tasoy	Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	15,462,986.69	
			08/13/18	Ivy Masajo Castro	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	535.00	15,462,451.69	
			08/13/18	Ivy Masajo Castro	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,461,961.69	
			08/13/18	Melinda Samonte Tumbado	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,461,471.69	
			08/13/18	Myrter Canales De Leon	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,460,981.69	
			08/13/18	Ericka Larin De Guzman	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	15,460,731.69	41,806.26
		B-24	08/13/18	Zharmaine Agumbay Venoza	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	15,459,172.69	
			08/13/18	Zharmaine Agumbay Venoza	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	250.00	15,458,922.69	
			08/13/18	Reniline Baguioro Amador	Malabon City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,458,432.69	
			08/13/18	Dorothy Anne Roa Abas	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,457,942.69	
			08/13/18	Vanissa Omanito Verbo	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,457,452.69	
			08/13/18	Eliza Ramos Molano	Tanza, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,457,332.69	
			08/13/18	Marichu Vergara Pacaldo	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,457,067.69	
			08/13/18	Maria Cecilia Valderama Macasinag	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	350.00	15,456,717.69	
			08/13/18	Rochelle del Mundo Enriquez	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	705.00	15,456,012.69	
			08/13/18	Winnie Freda Dela Cerna Palma	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	990.00	15,455,022.69	
			08/13/18	Rosalie Tulin Caparal	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	490.00	15,454,532.69	
			08/13/18	Mylene Roxas Macasio	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,454,042.69	
			08/13/18	Josephine Villordon Capoy	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Pap Smear	180.00	15,453,862.69	
			08/13/18	Rina May Gabrador Patulili	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	15,452,303.69	

			08/13/18	Rina May Gabrador Patulili	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,451,813.69	
			08/13/18	Perlita Pati-on Laurente	Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	1,604.00	15,450,209.69	
			08/13/18	Grazel Anne Ocampo Hernandez	Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,499.00	15,448,710.69	
			08/13/18	Vanessa Suarez Reyes	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	15,447,151.69	
			08/13/18	Riza Desapor Adviento	San Miguel, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	15,445,387.69	
			08/13/18	Riza Desapor Adviento	San Miguel, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,444,897.69	
			08/13/18	Ayumi Samantha Solis Ishida	Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	15,443,338.69	
			08/13/18	Pearlyn Loreto Pagao	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	15,441,779.69	
			08/13/18	Hanifa Saidali Pandapatan	Quiapo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	15,440,015.69	
			08/13/18	Cherry Mae Abis Rodriguez	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,903.00	15,438,112.69	
			08/13/18	Marevic Magallanes Albutra	Las Piñas City	IUD Check-up	140.00	15,437,972.69	
			08/13/18	Amanda Marco Manforte	Quezon City	IUD Check-up	300.00	15,437,672.69	
			08/13/18	Jennefer Flores Cid	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	250.00	15,437,422.69	
			08/13/18	Jennefer Flores Cid	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,281.00	15,436,141.69	
			08/13/18	Apple Grace Gordoncillo Tarif	Sta. Ana, Manila	IUD Removal	300.00	15,435,841.69	
			08/13/18	Jessiry Acosta De Asis	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	15,434,077.69	
			08/13/18	Jessiry Acosta De Asis	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,433,587.69	
			08/13/18	Angela Albao Gampong	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	15,431,823.69	
			08/13/18	Angela Albao Gampong	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	15,431,573.69	
			08/13/18	Jobelle Marcelo Babagay	Caloocan City	IUD Removal	200.00	15,431,373.69	
			08/13/18	Jobelle Marcelo Babagay	Caloocan City	Pap Smear	180.00	15,431,193.69	29,538.00
		B-25	08/13/18	Missy Dollete Pening	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	15,429,634.69	
			08/13/18	Lailanie Capales Javier	Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	15,428,199.69	
			08/13/18	Marissa Bocboc Balognapo	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,428,079.69	
			08/13/18	Marissa Bocboc Balognapo	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,427,589.69	
			08/13/18	Mary Cris Batobalunos Aguirre	Sto. Domingo, Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,427,099.69	
			08/13/18	Crystal Villamor Fagaragan	Malate, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	15,425,540.69	
			08/13/18	Crystal Villamor Fagaragan	Malate, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	15,425,290.69	
			08/13/18	Lannie Calibod Ancero	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	15,424,790.69	
			08/13/18	Lannie Calibod Ancero	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,060.00	15,422,730.69	
			08/13/18	Marilet Zaragosa Generoso	Sta. Cruz, Manila	IUD Removal	200.00	15,422,530.69	
			08/13/18	Jean Clyde Mahinay	Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	1,312.27	15,421,218.42	
			08/13/18	Eddielyn Auditor Almoete	Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	506.39	15,420,712.03	
			08/13/18	Mary Grace Pareja	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	15,420,212.03	
			08/13/18	Franzes Jewel Gile Tasan	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	15,419,694.03	
			08/13/18	Maru Jane Samio Baloy	Noveleta, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,154.00	15,418,540.03	
			08/13/18	Lovelyn Galpa Lungos	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	220.00	15,418,320.03	

			08/13/18	Gerlyn Gamboa Reyes	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	889.00	15,417,431.03	
			08/13/18	Gerlyn Gamboa Reyes	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,416,941.03	
			08/13/18	Leonora Therisa Bagaporo	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,416,821.03	
			08/13/18	Leonora Therisa Bagaporo	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	15,416,571.03	
			08/13/18	Marissa Calosor Jose	Quezon City	Ultrasound	1,000.00	15,415,571.03	
			08/13/18	Josephine Moscardo Tullo	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,535.00	15,414,036.03	
			08/13/18	Rowena M. Reybonaria	Muntinlupa City	Ultrasound	500.00	15,413,536.03	
			08/13/18	Rachel Calicoy Rañada	Port Area, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	15,413,186.03	
			08/13/18	Jennifer Sicad Condero	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,109.00	15,412,077.03	
			08/13/18	Juabbah Maxine Dejucos Ellaga	Caloocan City	NBS & Hearing Test	950.00	15,411,127.03	
			08/13/18	Danilyn Jovellanos Madolid	GMA, Cavite	Hospital Bill	5,341.93	15,405,785.10	
			08/13/18	Ma. Fatima Malana Jimenez	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,405,520.10	
			08/13/18	Myra Catensa	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,405,030.10	
			08/13/18	Princess Sarah Colina Fernandez	San Miguel, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	15,403,471.10	
			08/13/18	Yohan Vincent Allones	Malolos, Bulacan	Colostomy Bag	2,520.00	15,400,951.10	
			08/13/18	Marianne Comporal Dela Vega	Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	7,376.98	15,393,574.12	
			08/13/18	Arianne Mae Dela Vega	Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	800.00	15,392,774.12	
			08/13/18	Marigen Quintela Cordovez	San Pedro, Laguna	Hospital Bill	7,391.07	15,385,383.05	
			08/13/18	Adelaida Gan Ramos	Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	15,384,893.05	46,300.64
		B-26	08/14/18	Joanne Sumarago Sesaldo	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,384,628.05	
			08/14/18	Joanne Sumarago Sesaldo	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,384,138.05	
			08/14/18	Rosalinda Abayon Boston	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,051.00	15,383,087.05	
			08/14/18	Rosalinda Abayon Boston	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,382,597.05	
			08/14/18	Sara Jane Ramelo Aquinde	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,382,107.05	
			08/14/18	Mary Ann Galvez Tan	Sta. Cruz Manila	Laboratory Procedure	500.00	15,381,607.05	
			08/14/18	Mayryl Balbuena Narca	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	15,381,117.05	
			08/14/18	Julie Ann Entico Maaba	Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,800.00	15,379,317.05	
			08/14/18	Erma Manuel Dela Cruz	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	15,377,553.05	
			08/14/18	Robee Estoque Lancion	Kawit Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,499.00	15,376,054.05	
			08/14/18	Robee Estoque Lancion	Kawit Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	15,375,804.05	
			08/14/18	Tricia Mae Oliva Fernandez	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	15,374,040.05	
			08/14/18	Tricia Mae Oliva Fernandez	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,373,550.05	
			08/14/18	Girl Lampaan	Parañaque City	NBS & Hearing Test	950.00	15,372,600.05	
			08/14/18	Rose Marie Antonio Campo	Gen. Trias, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,372,335.05	
			08/14/18	Gina Lesis Doring	Norzagaray, Bulacan	Hospital Bill	10,764.84	15,361,570.21	
			08/14/18	Rico Dominguez Noel	San Pedro, Laguna	Hospital Bill	3,853.06	15,357,717.15	
			08/14/18	Fe Palecek Marcellana	San Juan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,704.00	15,356,013.15	

			08/14/18	Anabele Ducante Recla	Navotas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,535.00	15,354,478.15	
			08/14/18	Anabele Ducante Recla	Navotas City	X-Ray	140.00	15,354,338.15	
			08/14/18	Anabele Ducante Recla	Navotas City	ECG	200.00	15,354,138.15	
			08/14/18	Lucille Dela Cruz Caranza	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,353,648.15	
			08/14/18	Lucille Dela Cruz Caranza	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	15,351,884.15	
			08/14/18	Mikaela May Granada Sarita	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	15,351,634.15	
			08/14/18	Mikaela May Granada Sarita	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	15,349,870.15	
			08/14/18	Lea Galangco Coronel	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,499.00	15,348,371.15	
			08/14/18	Jovelyn Hidalgo Bambayon	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,281.00	15,347,090.15	
			08/14/18	Jovelyn Hidalgo Bambayon	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,346,600.15	
			08/14/18	Allaine Dela Cruz Ebue	Sto. Niño, Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	3,170.00	15,343,430.15	
			08/14/18	Jenelyn Rocero Sese	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	15,341,666.15	
			08/14/18	Jenelyn Rocero Sese	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,341,176.15	
			08/14/18	Ofelia Gevera Regidor	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	15,339,412.15	
			08/14/18	Ofelia Gevera Regidor	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,338,922.15	
			08/14/18	Melissa Castillo Yoshikawa	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,338,432.15	
			08/14/18	Rose Anne De Paz Valcurza	Sta. Ana, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,076.00	15,337,356.15	47,536.90
	B27		08/14/18	Alyнна Mae Medina Sinchon	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	500.00	15,336,856.15	
			08/14/18	Alyнна Mae Medina Sinchon	Sampaloc, Manila	X-ray	224.00	15,336,632.15	
			08/14/18	Ma. Dolores Inosanto Delos Santos	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	2,115.00	15,334,517.15	
			08/14/18	Ma. Dolores Inosanto Delos Santos	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,334,027.15	
			08/14/18	Rosalyn Silubrico Perez	Novaliches, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	15,333,509.15	
			08/14/18	Percia Jalam Manton	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	4,460.00	15,329,049.15	
			08/14/18	Merry Joy Abenido Carretero	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	2,121.00	15,326,928.15	
			08/14/18	Mabel Campo Jose	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	15,326,678.15	
			08/14/18	Mabel Campo Jose	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	15,325,119.15	
			08/14/18	Lea Catalan	Tondo, Manila	IUD Check-up	140.00	15,324,979.15	
			08/14/18	Mary Ann Reyes Saligo	Las Piñas City	IUD Removal	200.00	15,324,779.15	
			08/14/18	Luckybabe Mapili Villamor	Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	15,324,279.15	
			08/14/18	Luckybabe Mapili Villamor	Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	748.00	15,323,531.15	
			08/14/18	Ma. Rhodora Custodio Tantoy	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	230.00	15,323,301.15	
			08/14/18	Myra Fraginal Donaire	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	686.00	15,322,615.15	
			08/14/18	Myra Fraginal Donaire	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	15,322,125.15	
			08/14/18	Dianarra Ayala Roldan	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,321,635.15	
			08/14/18	Jovilyn Lacson	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,321,370.15	
			08/14/18	Andrea Joyce Bergineza Manalo	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,499.00	15,319,871.15	
			08/14/18	Andrea Joyce Bergineza Manalo	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	15,319,621.15	

			08/14/18	Teresa Sumilhig Daro	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	2,815.00	15,316,806.15	
			08/14/18	Teresa Sumilhig Daro	Sampaloc, Manila	X-ray	140.00	15,316,666.15	
			08/14/18	Teresa Sumilhig Daro	Sampaloc, Manila	ECG	200.00	15,316,466.15	
			08/14/18	Precious Kyle Del Mundo Enriquez	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	15,316,306.15	
			08/14/18	Myla Campo Jose	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,316,186.15	
			08/14/18	Cherrylyn Villalon Sicapore	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,535.00	15,314,651.15	
			08/14/18	Rutchie Tugade Sabado	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	15,312,887.15	
			08/14/18	Lovelyn Galpa Lungos	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,312,397.15	
			08/14/18	Irish Mae Manlangit	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,312,132.15	
			08/14/18	Rosadel Aguilar Caguia	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,312,012.15	
			08/14/18	Annie Dela Cruz Dawa	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	15,310,453.15	
			08/14/18	Dannah Angelica Macapia Ricamara	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	15,310,353.15	
			08/14/18	Juharra Mangcao San Luis	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,310,233.15	
			08/14/18	Claudine Domingo Garcia	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,109.00	15,309,124.15	
			08/14/18	Gina Villamor	Silang, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	15,308,634.15	28,722.00
		B-28	08/14/18	Aiza Morillo Lutao	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,308,514.15	
			08/14/18	Aiza Morillo Lutao	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,308,024.15	
			08/14/18	Roswenda Brier Cañete	Amoranto, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	130.00	15,307,894.15	
			08/14/18	Roswenda Brier Cañete	Amoranto, Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,307,404.15	
			08/14/18	Jonalyn Masuli Gumanit	Sto. Domingo, Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,306,914.15	
			08/14/18	Charlene Hementera Bernardino	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,306,424.15	
			08/14/18	Maria Cristina Yaris Dela Cruz	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	15,306,174.15	
			08/14/18	Eralyn Garofil Jersey	Norzaragaray, Bulacan	Ultrasound	490.00	15,305,684.15	
			08/14/18	Mary Joy Rebenito Sacapaño	Pasay City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,305,194.15	
			08/14/18	Roxan Tuangco Garcia	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,305,074.15	
			08/15/18	Boy Ramirez	Pulang Lupa I, Las Piñas	Blood Purchase	1,000.00	15,304,074.15	
			08/15/18	Cenderella Cailo Orduña	Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	15,302,639.15	
			08/15/18	Girl Capindit	San Isidro, Parañaque	Blood Purchase	3,000.00	15,299,639.15	
			08/15/18	Boy Bagorio	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Mechanical Ventilator	2,100.00	15,297,539.15	
			08/15/18	Boy Martin	Bagong Barrio, Caloocan	Hospital Bill	1,224.72	15,296,314.43	
			08/15/18	Gene Bee Lagos Martin	Bagong Barrio, Caloocan	Hospital Bill	4,094.39	15,292,220.04	
			08/15/18	Erjan Martinez Pacia	San Pedro, Laguna	Hospital Bill	6,593.86	15,285,626.18	
			08/15/18	Jasmin Bautista Jeroso	Biñan, Laguna	Ultrasound	350.00	15,285,276.18	
			08/15/18	Jasmin Bautista Jeroso	Biñan, Laguna	Laboratory Procedure	310.00	15,284,966.18	
			08/15/18	Lalain Cabugoy Ludong	Bagumbong, Caloocan	Hospital Bill	12,706.69	15,272,259.49	
			08/15/18	Girl Amplayo Aguirre	Silang, Cavite	Hospital Bill	1,317.17	15,270,942.32	
			08/15/18	Girl Amplayo Aguirre	Silang, Cavite	Newborn Screening/Hearing Test	950.00	15,269,992.32	

			08/15/18	Lanie Amplayo	Silang, Cavite	Hospital Bill	1,336.33	15,268,655.99	
			08/15/18	Girl Algabre	Villamor, Pasay City	Newborn Screening/Hearing Test	950.00	15,267,705.99	
			08/15/18	Clariza Rosales Eslawan	BF International, Las Piñas	Laboratory Procedure	1,629.00	15,266,076.99	
			08/15/18	Regine Japal Limo	Talon Dos, Las Piñas	Hospital Bill	4,200.17	15,261,876.82	
			08/15/18	Jovelyn Ventura Mindiola	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,261,386.82	
			08/15/18	Maricel Parba Calbonero	Santa Rosa, Laguna	Hospital Bill	4,972.33	15,256,414.49	
			08/15/18	Venus Tomas Hernandez	Pulang Lupa II, Las Piñas	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	15,254,650.49	
			08/15/18	Venus Tomas Hernandez	Pulang Lupa II, Las Piñas	Ultrasound	990.00	15,253,660.49	
			08/15/18	Rubie Cordero Ranille	Sucat, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	2,106.00	15,251,554.49	
			08/15/18	Corazon Lactanin Pilapil	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,045.00	15,250,509.49	
			08/15/18	Dianne Madrigal Cruz	Baesa, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	875.00	15,249,634.49	
			08/15/18	Imee Lim-et Gravador	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,401.00	15,248,233.49	
			08/15/18	Zenaida Fabul Letas	Culiat, Quezon City	Ultrasound	350.00	15,247,883.49	60,750.66
		B-29	08/15/18	Janette Dimayuga Brazil	Doña Imelda, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,535.00	15,246,348.49	
			08/15/18	Janette Dimayuga Brazil	Doña Imelda, Quezon City	Ultrasound	350.00	15,245,998.49	
			08/15/18	Janette Dimayuga Brazil	Doña Imelda, Quezon City	ECG - Service	200.00	15,245,798.49	
			08/15/18	Janette Dimayuga Brazil	Doña Imelda, Quezon City	X-Ray Examination	140.00	15,245,658.49	
			08/15/18	Kimberly Tabora Bulaon	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	748.00	15,244,910.49	
			08/15/18	Jenyfer Garamay Chavez	Galas, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,399.00	15,243,511.49	
			08/15/18	Sheryl Lubong Macion	Apolonio Samson, Quezon City	IUD Removal	200.00	15,243,311.49	
			08/15/18	Sheryl Lubong Macion	Apolonio Samson, Quezon City	Ultrasound	250.00	15,243,061.49	
			08/15/18	Allaiza Batiancila Arabis	NBBS, Navotas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	15,241,297.49	
			08/15/18	Allaiza Batiancila Arabis	NBBS, Navotas City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,240,807.49	
			08/15/18	Rosalia Gallego Valenzuela	Rosario, Cavite	X-Ray Examination	140.00	15,240,667.49	
			08/15/18	Rosalia Gallego Valenzuela	Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	350.00	15,240,317.49	
			08/15/18	Jocelyn Majerano Inocida	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	483.00	15,239,834.49	
			08/15/18	Jocelyn Majerano Inocida	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,239,344.49	
			08/15/18	Kristine Dianne Singcol Navasca	Sawata, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	15,239,094.49	
			08/15/18	Kenneth Charmaine Salen Quintao	Manggahan, Pasig City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	15,237,330.49	
			08/15/18	Armaine Jane Velasco Cunanan	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	500.00	15,236,830.49	
			08/15/18	Minda Pragacha Galino	Baesa, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,535.00	15,235,295.49	
			08/15/18	Letecia Azores Simeon	Taytay, Rizal	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	15,233,860.49	
			08/15/18	Sheena Ligid Elpa	Quezon City	IUD Removal	200.00	15,233,660.49	
			08/15/18	Kim Delfin Montoya	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	990.00	15,232,670.49	
			08/15/18	Jimelyn Batiancila Pason	Merville, Parañaque	Ultrasound	490.00	15,232,180.49	
			08/15/18	Rosemarie Garais Gogola	Dagat-Dagatan, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	15,230,745.49	
			08/15/18	Diane Santos Esteban	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	888.00	15,229,857.49	

			08/15/18	Jovelyn Parohinog Valenzuela	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	290.00	15,229,567.49	
			08/15/18	Juliet Gabriel Rojo	Pandacan, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,229,447.49	
			08/15/18	Juliet Gabriel Rojo	Pandacan, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,228,957.49	
			08/15/18	Grazel Anne Ocampo Hernandez	Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	15,228,707.49	
			08/15/18	Rachelle Anne Blanco Sevilla	Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	15,227,148.49	
			08/15/18	Rachelle Anne Blanco Sevilla	Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	15,226,648.49	
			08/15/18	Jesa Birad Edo	Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	15,226,158.49	
			08/15/18	Apple Jane Aringino	Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	15,225,908.49	
			08/15/18	Anna Cariza Josue Petil	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,225,643.49	
			08/15/18	Bernadine Hael Villamor	Paco, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	15,225,393.49	
			08/15/18	Bernadine Hael Villamor	Paco, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	70.00	15,225,323.49	22,560.00
		B-30	08/15/18	Liezl Ebano Jardin	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,224,833.49	
			08/15/18	Cherame Saycon Senillo	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,224,568.49	
			08/15/18	Ryan Mae Juta Carlos	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	15,224,050.49	
			08/15/18	Rachel Ann Del Monte Sarraga	Gen. Trias, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,223,785.49	
			08/15/18	Rodelyn Abiado	Tanza, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,867.00	15,221,918.49	
			08/15/18	Rodelyn Abiado	Tanza, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	15,221,668.49	
			08/15/18	Marimar Echano Dagohoy	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,221,403.49	
			08/15/18	Rowena Doliente Gabiano	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	300.00	15,221,103.49	
			08/15/18	Missy Dollete Pening	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	15,220,853.49	
			08/15/18	Amelia Abiado	Tanza, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	250.00	15,220,603.49	
			08/15/18	Maria Leonora Theresa Garbo Bagaporo	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,220,338.49	
			08/15/18	Mariel Quimbo Fajardo	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	250.00	15,220,088.49	
			08/15/18	Rose Ann Limin Manalo	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,885.00	15,218,203.49	
			08/15/18	Angelita Ferrer Rosales	GMA, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	15,217,713.49	
			08/15/18	Vanessa Garcia Abugan	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,217,593.49	
			08/15/18			Ultrasound	490.00	15,217,103.49	
			08/15/18	Realyn Bautista Oviedo	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,216,613.49	
			08/15/18	Jackylyn Joy Tan Balcita	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	740.00	15,215,873.49	
			08/15/18	Lea Alyana Español Felix	Pasay City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,215,383.49	
			08/15/18	Maricel Jurial Bernal	Port Area, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,215,263.49	
			08/15/18	Jarren Pabalate Layague	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,215,143.49	
			08/15/18	Jarren Pabalate Layague	Valenzuela City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,214,653.49	
			08/15/18	Merjucel Benin Maurin	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,214,163.49	
			08/15/18	Angel De los Santos Albiola	Malate, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,214,043.49	
			08/15/18	Fredeliza Ramos Carlos	Tondo, Manila	Pap Smear	180.00	15,213,863.49	
			08/15/18	Fredeliza Ramos Carlos	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	15,213,803.49	

			08/15/18	Karina Dela Cruz Conocido	Quiapo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	15,212,368.49	
			08/15/18	Glenda Calaquian Garbo	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	15,212,208.49	
			08/15/18	Luzviminda Corrales Espiritu	Kawit, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	485.00	15,211,723.49	
			08/15/18	Mark Liam Rosa	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	430.00	15,211,293.49	
			08/15/18	Evangeline Legaspi Borenes	GMA, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,254.00	15,210,039.49	
			08/15/18	Melanie Leonardo Olegario	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	15,209,939.49	
			08/15/18	Mary Cris Tumpag Morada	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	220.00	15,209,719.49	
			08/15/18	Caroline Benosa Mendoza	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	1,775.00	15,207,944.49	
			08/15/18	Monaliza Dela Cruz Alfaro	Navotas City	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	15,207,784.49	17,539.00
	B-31		08/15/18	Girlie Parado Miguel	Caloocan City	IUD Check up	140.00	15,207,644.49	
			08/15/18	Cristina Samano Arcilla	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,035.00	15,206,609.49	
			08/15/18	Cristina Samano Arcilla	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,206,119.49	
			08/15/18	Cristine Balingit Bantilan	Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,205,854.49	
			08/15/18	Joana Marie Alviola	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	990.00	15,204,864.49	
			08/15/18	Mary Kaye Rollon Ellorin	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	15,204,804.49	
			08/15/18	Hazel Joice Marquez Andaya	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,204,539.49	
			08/16/18	Girl Inocida	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	2,100.00	15,202,439.49	
			08/16/18	Boy Jimenez	Ermita, Manila	Mechanical Ventilator	2,100.00	15,200,339.49	
			08/16/18	Boy Veral	Tondo, Manila	Mechanical Ventilator	2,100.00	15,198,239.49	
			08/16/18	Girl Sanchez (B)	Gen. Trias, Cavite	Mechanical Ventilator	2,100.00	15,196,139.49	
			08/16/18	Boy Camposano	Dasmariñas, cavite	Mechanical Ventilator	2,100.00	15,194,039.49	
			08/16/18	Girl Sanchez (A)	Gen. Trias, Cavite	Mechanical Ventilator	2,100.00	15,191,939.49	
			08/16/18	Boy Contreras	Sta. Ana, Manila	Mechanical Ventilator	2,100.00	15,189,839.49	
			08/16/18	Girl Borembao	Quezon City	Mechanical Ventilator	2,100.00	15,187,739.49	
			08/16/18	Boy Bustillo	Bacoor, Cavite	Mechanical Ventilator	2,100.00	15,185,639.49	
			08/16/18	Boy Aliman	Quiapo, Manila	Mechanical Ventilator	2,100.00	15,183,539.49	
			08/16/18	Joan Meca Melida	Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	888.00	15,182,651.49	
			08/16/18	Joan Meca Melida	Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	350.00	15,182,301.49	
			08/16/18	Mitchell Gonzales Nisurtado	San Pedro, Laguna	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	15,182,036.49	
			08/16/18	Mitchell Gonzales Nisurtado	San Pedro, Laguna	Ultrasound	490.00	15,181,546.49	
			08/16/18	Michelle Levita	Imus, cavite	Laboratory Procedure	618.00	15,180,928.49	
			08/16/18	Jesie Samson Requino	Tanza, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,183.00	15,178,745.49	
			08/16/18	Jesie Samson Requino	Tanza, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	15,178,255.49	
			08/16/18	Janice Grate Quintas	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,076.00	15,177,179.49	
			08/16/18	Wranee San Antonio	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	700.00	15,176,479.49	
			08/16/18	Wranee San Antonio	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	330.00	15,176,149.49	
			08/16/18	Virginia Dela Rosa Tolentino	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	15,174,714.49	

			08/16/18	Flordeliza Tarozza Famarato	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,174,224.49	
			08/16/18	Flordeliza Tarozza Famarato	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,704.00	15,172,520.49	
			08/16/18	Loradel Manuel Matuguinas	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,109.00	15,171,411.49	
			08/16/18	Liza Alvarado Rosco	Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	5,025.72	15,166,385.77	
			08/16/18	Emmanuel Jordan Mercado	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,506.00	15,164,879.77	
			08/16/18	Emy Camposano Morales	Rosario, Cavite	Hospital Bill	8,475.16	15,156,404.61	55,368.96
			08/16/18	Earl James Camposano	Rosario, Cavite	Hospital Bill	3,989.08	15,152,415.53	
		B-32	08/16/18	Wenalyn Andaya Ori	Multinational Village, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,281.00	15,151,134.53	
			08/16/18	Wenalyn Andaya Ori	Multinational Village, Parañaque	Ultrasound	250.00	15,150,884.53	
			08/16/18	Dalia Dela Cruz Paglinawan	San Roque, Cavite City	Hospital Bill	6,690.63	15,144,193.90	
			08/16/18	Abigail Pineda Camique	Sta. Cruz, Cavite City	Ultrasound	740.00	15,143,453.90	
			08/16/18	John Paul Esteban Tenerife	Tondo, Manila	X-Ray Examination	224.00	15,143,229.90	
			08/16/18	John Paul Esteban Tenerife	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	231.00	15,142,998.90	
			08/16/18	Boy Alcaraz	Tondo, Manila	Newborn Screening/Hearing Test	950.00	15,142,048.90	
			08/16/18	Eliza Ramos Molano	Tanza, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,141,928.90	
			08/16/18	Rosalyn Reubal Condes	BF International, Las Piñas	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	15,141,768.90	
			08/16/18	Ofelia Bautista Comedero	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	180.00	15,141,588.90	
			08/16/18	Luna Katarina Romasanta	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Hospital Bill	13,237.08	15,128,351.82	
			08/16/18	Nancy Puertillano Romasanta	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Hospital Bill	10,164.25	15,118,187.57	
			08/16/18	Editha Francisco De Leon	Pulang Lupa 2, Las Piñas	Ultrasound	490.00	15,117,697.57	
			08/16/18	Liam Aiden Ditchon Ibañez	Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	3,143.12	15,114,554.45	
			08/16/18	Champagne Aguipo Abulencia	San Miguel, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,114,064.45	
			08/16/18	Raiza Gonzales	Pasay City	Hospital Bill	4,853.11	15,109,211.34	
			08/16/18	Aprille Jean Danulo Nadera	San Dionisio, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,221.00	15,107,990.34	
			08/16/18	Aprille Jean Danulo Nadera	San Dionisio, Parañaque	Ultrasound	490.00	15,107,500.34	
			08/16/18	Margie Santos Ganggay	Baclaran, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,545.00	15,105,955.34	
			08/16/18	Gemmae Marquez Padilla	General Trias, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,259.00	15,103,696.34	
			08/16/18	Rotche Libando Arabiana	Imus, Cavite	Hospital Bill	6,320.47	15,097,375.87	
			08/16/18	Cecilia De Leon Rosete	Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	5,267.39	15,092,108.48	
			08/16/18	Caren Tutor Coysona	Binondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	548.00	15,091,560.48	
			08/16/18	Haydee Pabelliar Niuda	Don Bosco, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,824.00	15,089,736.48	
			08/16/18	Haydee Pabelliar Niuda	Don Bosco, Parañaque	Ultrasound	490.00	15,089,246.48	
			08/16/18	Cristina Casin Tura	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	990.00	15,088,256.48	
			08/16/18	Sharon Aquino Caballero	Pasay City	IUD Removal	300.00	15,087,956.48	
			08/16/18	Daisyryh Joy Amistoso Fuellas	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	2,183.00	15,085,773.48	
			08/16/18	Marialyn Marzan Cantano	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	325.00	15,085,448.48	
			08/16/18	Marialyn Marzan Cantano	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	15,085,198.48	

			08/16/18	Rosalyn Binaohan San Miguel	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	715.00	15,084,483.48	
			08/16/18	Rosalyn Binaohan San Miguel	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Ultrasound	490.00	15,083,993.48	
			08/16/18	Alyannah Eunice Venerao Naagas	Rosario, Cavite	Newborn Screening/Hearing Test	950.00	15,083,043.48	
			08/16/18	Raihanah Binito Sultan	Quiapo, Manila	Hospital Bill	13,449.97	15,069,593.51	
			08/16/18	Roswenda Brier Cañete	Gintong Silahis, Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	15,069,103.51	83,312.02
		B-33	08/16/18	Raquel Pielago Saturos	Tala, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	715.00	15,068,388.51	
			08/16/18	Francine Kimberly Abarienteos	Potrero, Malabon	Ultrasound	490.00	15,067,898.51	
			08/16/18	Eliza Ramos Molano	Tanza, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	15,067,408.51	
			08/16/18	Flordelyn Tompong Brigole	A. Samson, Quezon City	Ultrasound	250.00	15,067,158.51	
			08/16/18	Vanessa Basilad Mendez	Sta. Cruz, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,067,038.51	
			08/16/18	Nicole Maris Lavadia Villanueva	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,066,918.51	
			08/16/18	Nicole Maris Lavadia Villanueva	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	15,066,418.51	
			08/16/18	Rachel Ortiz Costa	Amadeo, Cavite	Medicine	2,800.00	15,063,618.51	
			08/16/18	Amabele Ducante Recla	Navotas East, Navotas City	X-Ray Examination	126.00	15,063,492.51	
			08/16/18	Amabele Ducante Recla	Navotas East, Navotas City	ECG - Service	200.00	15,063,292.51	
			08/16/18	Jocelyn Fernandez Bitoon	Muzon, Malabon	Ultrasound	350.00	15,062,942.51	
			08/16/18	Ma. Shiela Mae Obra Abejon	San Isidro, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	5,050.88	15,057,891.63	
			08/16/18	Emerlinda Balanquit Ellenas	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	3,813.68	15,054,077.95	
			08/16/18	Roselle Sagarino Tarroza	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	15,053,587.95	
			08/16/18	Merean Curba Bertillo	Doña Imelda, Quezon City	Ultrasound	740.00	15,052,847.95	
			08/16/18	Carol Denanila Murillo	Intramuros, Manila	Ultrasound	740.00	15,052,107.95	
			08/16/18	Bherielyn Andal Deloso	Malate, Manila	Hospital Bill	4,099.60	15,048,008.35	
			08/16/18	Queences Jane Ligaya Natividad	General Trias, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	15,047,758.35	
			08/16/18	Karamina Carriaga Casaclang	Carmona, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,700.00	15,046,058.35	
			08/16/18	Mary Jane Acosta Borata	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,604.00	15,044,454.35	
			08/16/18	Jessa Palmera Pudang	Baclaran, Parañaque	IUD Removal	300.00	15,044,154.35	
			08/16/18	Mary Ann Ferrer Matulac	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	15,043,904.35	
			08/16/18	Mary Ann Ferrer Matulac	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	748.00	15,043,156.35	
			08/16/18	Eliza Cadorna Balangue	Binondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	15,041,597.35	
			08/16/18	Ginalyn Llanto Malimata	San Pedro, Laguna	Ultrasound	490.00	15,041,107.35	
			08/16/18	Sharon Galicia Rosello	Sto. Niño, Parañaque	Ultrasound	490.00	15,040,617.35	
			08/16/18	Sharon Galicia Rosello	Sto. Niño, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	15,038,853.35	
			08/16/18	Gemma Obiena Laroda	Pandacan, Manila	Ultrasound	990.00	15,037,863.35	
			08/16/18	Anabelle Bayanin Oasan	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	740.00	15,037,123.35	
			08/16/18	Anabelle Bayanin Oasan	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	15,037,003.35	
			08/16/18	Johan Urriza Salayog	Majayjay, Laguna	Hospital Bill	9,196.45	15,027,806.90	
			08/16/18	Farah Mahumot Chavez	Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	5,068.14	15,022,738.76	

		08/16/18	Maria Nessa Bejoc Aparre	Sampaloc, Manila	Hospital Bill	4,423.20	15,018,315.56	
		08/16/18	Guila Marie Tiangson	Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	7,137.01	15,011,178.55	
		08/16/18	Joy Anne Santos Bautista	Dagat-Dagatan, Navotas	Hospital Bill	9,094.42	15,002,084.13	67,019.38
	B-34	08/16/18	Noemi Villanueva Malaluan	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,200.00	15,000,884.13	
		08/16/18	Jerica Bernaldez Galicia	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,109.00	14,999,775.13	
		08/17/18	Boy Bagona	Bacoor, Cavite	NBS & Hearing Test	950.00	14,998,825.13	
		08/17/18	Roselyn Francisco Bagona	Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	8,595.68	14,990,229.45	
		08/17/18	Blythe Khaleb Magalona Cinco	Parañaque City	Hospital Bill	1,850.00	14,988,379.45	
		08/17/18	Hazel Sedan Magalona	Parañaque City	Hospital Bill	5,277.20	14,983,102.25	
		08/17/18	Boy Gayondato	Intramuros, Manila	NBS & Hearing Test	950.00	14,982,152.25	
		08/17/18	Medalia Gabriel Morante	Rosario, Cavite	Hospital Bill	2,906.95	14,979,245.30	
		08/17/18	Genelyn Reyes Lopez	Parañaque City	Hospital Bill	12,439.71	14,966,805.59	
		08/17/18	El Gen Reyes Lopez	Parañaque City	Hospital Bill	12,935.91	14,953,869.68	
		08/17/18	Jackelyne Pagela Mejia	Pasay City	Hospital Bill	18,344.14	14,935,525.54	
		08/17/18	Ichelle Senado Rabalo	Cavite City	Hospital Bill	6,633.42	14,928,892.12	
		08/17/18	Elijah Aram Austria	Rosario, Cavite	Hospital Bill	26,159.72	14,902,732.40	
		08/17/18	Ria Fungot Austria	Rosario, Cavite	Hospital Bill	45,173.50	14,857,558.90	
		08/17/18	Mackenzie Johan Ambat Calvario	Kawit, Cavite	Hospital Bill	1,608.00	14,855,950.90	
		08/17/18	Josel Francisco Ambat	Kawit, Cavite	Hospital Bill	11,935.15	14,844,015.75	
		08/17/18	Maricel Ann Encarnacion Magalso	Tanza, Cavite	Hospital Bill	35,415.01	14,808,600.74	
		08/17/18	Carmen Caporal Sugoran	Malabon City	Hospital Bill	6,784.81	14,801,815.93	
		08/17/18	Jeanette Reyes Santera	Kawit, Cavite	Hospital Bill	4,297.29	14,797,518.64	
		08/17/18	Sherilyn Tonizol Blanquisco	GMA, Cavite	Hospital Bill	11,738.42	14,785,780.22	
		08/17/18	Julie Binamera Valenzuela	Tanza, Cavite	Hospital Bill	9,879.14	14,775,901.08	
		08/17/18	Cassandra Joyce Hernandez Gapas	San Andres Bukid, Manila	Hospital Bill	4,126.80	14,771,774.28	
		08/17/18	Josefina Fernandez Acosta	Port Area, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	14,771,284.28	
		08/17/18	Sarah Jane Zafe Sales	Biñan, Laguna	Hospital Bill	10,799.34	14,760,484.94	
		08/17/18	Matt David Sales	Biñan, Laguna	Hospital Bill	905.16	14,759,579.78	
		08/17/18	Silang, Cavite	Tanza, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	14,759,459.78	
		08/17/18	Silang, Cavite	Tanza, Cavite	Ultrasound	990.00	14,758,469.78	
		08/17/18	Princess Sarah Obina Fabillar	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	14,758,204.78	
		08/17/18	Marcris Gulfo Remorosa	Rodriguez, Rizal	Ultrasound	490.00	14,757,714.78	
		08/17/18	Rhealyn Cunanan Rosales	Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	14,757,224.78	
		08/17/18	Joanna Marie Gupalao Cruz	Silang, Cavite	Pills Re-supply	140.00	14,757,084.78	
		08/17/18	Ariane Marie Caagbag	Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	14,756,594.78	
		08/17/18	Damie Bravo Pagadora	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	14,756,094.78	
		08/17/18	Gerlie Amaro Pragacha	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	495.00	14,755,599.78	

		08/17/18	Gerlie Amaro Pragacha	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,755,109.78	246,974.35
	B-35	08/17/18	Ailyn Chastity Nalugon Balueta	Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	14,754,619.78	
		08/17/18	Ailyn Chastity Nalugon Balueta	Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	14,754,499.78	
		08/17/18	Cricel Felices Payoran	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	365.00	14,754,134.78	
		08/17/18	Gimmalayan Casipong Cadiz	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	14,754,014.78	
		08/17/18	Elvi Regala Roldan	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	14,753,894.78	
		08/17/18	Elvi Regala Roldan	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,753,404.78	
		08/17/18	Bernadeth Buenaventura Miranda	Navotas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,375.00	14,752,029.78	
		08/17/18	Bernadeth Buenaventura Miranda	Navotas City	X-Ray	140.00	14,751,889.78	
		08/17/18	Bernadeth Buenaventura Miranda	Navotas City	EKG	200.00	14,751,689.78	
		08/17/18	Ma. Rosal Delera Alvarado	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	250.00	14,751,439.78	
		08/17/18	Myleen Tazarte Guarino	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,750,949.78	
		08/17/18	Mischel Georpe Vallecer	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	14,750,459.78	
		08/17/18	Mila Beldad Seludo	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,749,969.78	
		08/17/18	Lucille Angeles Labos	San Pedro, Laguna	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	14,749,849.78	
		08/17/18	Lucille Angeles Labos	San Pedro, Laguna	Ultrasound	990.00	14,748,859.78	
		08/17/18	Jinky Cruz Moscosa	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	180.00	14,748,679.78	
		08/17/18	Dianne Robredillo Calapano	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	425.00	14,748,254.78	
		08/17/18	Dianne Robredillo Calapano	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,747,764.78	
		08/17/18	Janelyn Ayllon Vargas	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	14,747,514.78	
		08/17/18	Janelyn Ayllon Vargas	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,499.00	14,746,015.78	
		08/17/18	Gemma Collera Arcega	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	14,744,580.78	
		08/17/18	Jessica May Porcino	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	14,742,816.78	
		08/17/18	Riza Cuenta Cruz	Sta. Cruz, Manila	IUD Check-up	140.00	14,742,676.78	
		08/17/18	Shirlie Palabay Bolo	Quezon City	Ultrasound	350.00	14,742,326.78	
		08/17/18	Shirlie Palabay Bolo	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,905.00	14,740,421.78	
		08/17/18	Marienela Mata Linde	Port Area, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	14,738,657.78	
		08/17/18	Marienela Mata Linde	Port Area, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	14,738,407.78	
		08/17/18	Jucel Mogarte Gopez	Tondo, Manila	Pills	200.00	14,738,207.78	
		08/17/18	Jennifer Lapada Awitan	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,076.00	14,737,131.78	
		08/17/18	Marivic Marilla Calmateo	Marilao, Bulacan	IUD Removal	200.00	14,736,931.78	
		08/17/18	Denielyn Dayandayan Taligatos	Sta. Cruz, Manila	IUD Check-up	140.00	14,736,791.78	
		08/17/18	Theresa Ragasa Valera	Quezon City	Ultrasound	1,050.00	14,735,741.78	
		08/17/18	Ana Emberga Soreño	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	14,735,223.78	
		08/17/18	Kher Dheplie Jamorol Ramos	Pasay City	IUD Removal	300.00	14,734,923.78	
		08/17/18	Kenneth Charmaine Quintano	Pasig City	X-Ray	140.00	14,734,783.78	20,326.00
	B-36	08/17/18	Rosette De Lima Ignacio	GMA, Cavite	Hospital Bill	13,204.31	14,721,579.47	

		08/17/18	Meshel Permejo Villanoza	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	14,720,144.47	
		08/17/18	Tersita Orga Senobio	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	2,745.00	14,717,399.47	
		08/17/18	Tersita Orga Senobio	Quezon City	X-Ray Examination	140.00	14,717,259.47	
		08/17/18	Tersita Orga Senobio	Quezon City	ECG - Service	200.00	14,717,059.47	
		08/17/18	Maryvel Tagnipez Peralta	Marilao, Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	2,990.00	14,714,069.47	
		08/17/18	Elizabeth Colongon Lleno	Fairview, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	180.00	14,713,889.47	
		08/17/18	Anna Laila Ramos	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,235.00	14,712,654.47	
		08/17/18	Anna Laila Ramos	Bacoor, Cavite	X-Ray Examination	140.00	14,712,514.47	
		08/17/18	Anna Laila Ramos	Bacoor, Cavite	ECG - Service	200.00	14,712,314.47	
		08/17/18	Mahmuda Alih Isahac	Sampaloc, Manila	Medicines	18,125.00	14,694,189.47	
		08/17/18	Josephine Placido Tubali	Tangos, Navotas City	IUD Removal	300.00	14,693,889.47	
		08/17/18	Josephine Placido Tubali	Tangos, Navotas City	Ultrasound	350.00	14,693,539.47	
		08/17/18	Marivic Waga Dela Cruz	Caloocan City	X-Ray Examination	140.00	14,693,399.47	
		08/17/18	Marivic Waga Dela Cruz	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,535.00	14,691,864.47	
		08/17/18	Marivic Waga Dela Cruz	Caloocan City	ECG - Service	200.00	14,691,664.47	
		08/17/18	Mark Lawrence Fruto	Rizal, Makati City	Ultrasound	1,050.00	14,690,614.47	
		08/17/18	Sandy Santillan Trabajo	Tondo, Manila	IUD Check-up	140.00	14,690,474.47	
		08/17/18	Leah Quizon Santillan	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	14,688,915.47	
		08/17/18	Leah Quizon Santillan	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	14,688,665.47	
		08/18/18	Karen Ann Gizelle Simpelo Cedol	Baclararan, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	363.58	14,688,301.89	
		08/18/18	Belen Castro Samson	Rosario, Cavite	Hospital Bill	1,947.71	14,686,354.18	
		08/18/18	Aileen Therese Quilente Santos	Tatalon, Quezon City	Hospital Bill	6,978.62	14,679,375.56	
		08/18/18	Mary Jean Datuin Achaso	San Isidro, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	557.58	14,678,817.98	
		08/18/18	Jonalyn Balmes Hernandez	Silang, Cavite	Hospital Bill	667.51	14,678,150.47	
		08/18/18	Nanette Bautista Foscablo	Gat. Vitalez, Parañaque City	Hospital Bill	1,079.30	14,677,071.17	
		08/18/18	Jessica Buban Azusano	Lower Bicutan, Taguig	Hospital Bill	8,162.51	14,668,908.66	
		08/18/18	Charlotte Amancio Pancho	Sampaloc, Manila	Hospital Bill	8,780.36	14,660,128.30	
		08/18/18	Terrence Mendoza	Trece Martires, Cavite	Hospital Bill	4,937.55	14,655,190.75	
		08/18/18	Eryln Gutierrez Tanghal	Mapulang Lupa, Valenzuela	Hospital Bill	9,450.70	14,645,740.05	
		08/18/18	Madeliene Guillo Tallongan	Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	423.92	14,645,316.13	
		08/18/18	Alynnna Mae Medina Sinchon	Sampaloc, Manila	Hospital Bill	2,186.06	14,643,130.07	
		08/18/18	Girl Azusano	Lower Bicutan, Taguig	Hospital Bill	2,671.59	14,640,458.48	
		08/18/18	Johan Emmanuel Lihay-Lihay Capablanca	Tanza, Cavite	Hospital Bill	330.00	14,640,128.48	
		08/18/18	Mhena Villaralbo Primo	Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	889.00	14,639,239.48	
		08/18/18	Rachelle Anne Blanco Sevilla	Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	14,639,139.48	95,644.30
	B-37	08/20/18	Rose Ann Espiritu Villasfer	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	14,637,704.48	
		08/20/18	Glory Fe Ogaya Lopez	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Hospital Bill	2,726.25	14,634,978.23	

		08/20/18	Maria Victoria Alvarez Camantigue	Quiapo, Manila	Hospital Bill	6,176.37	14,628,801.86	
		08/20/18	Ava Arabela Espartero Popelo	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,049.00	14,627,752.86	
		08/20/18	Sarra Joy Cabuso Naco	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	483.00	14,627,269.86	
		08/20/18	Jean Rose Ann Managase Palubasan	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	14,627,019.86	
		08/20/18	Jean Rose Ann Managase Palubasan	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,109.00	14,625,910.86	
		08/20/18	Maricel Junio Vargas	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	250.00	14,625,660.86	
		08/20/18	Maricel Junio Vargas	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	14,624,225.86	
		08/20/18	Geraldine Villota Amita	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,198.00	14,623,027.86	
		08/20/18	Emily Añano Herrera	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	3,039.00	14,619,988.86	
		08/20/18	Keyme Ane Omlero	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,016.00	14,618,972.86	
		08/20/18	Marnie Roxas Araba	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	14,618,482.86	
		08/20/18	Betsy Aligre Beltran	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,109.00	14,617,373.86	
		08/20/18	Betsy Aligre Beltran	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	14,617,123.86	
		08/20/18	Jelie Ompad	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	260.00	14,616,863.86	
		08/20/18	Nancy Galupo Morillo	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	3,285.00	14,613,578.86	
		08/20/18	Elma Egoc Baita	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,613,088.86	
		08/20/18	Girl Barro	Caloocan City	NBS & Hearing Test	950.00	14,612,138.86	
		08/20/18	Charisse Mae Nazareta Barro	Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	3,213.32	14,608,925.54	
		08/20/18	Arra De Lemos Alvarez	GMA, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,451.00	14,606,474.54	
		08/20/18	Arra De Lemos Alvarez	GMA, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	14,606,224.54	
		08/20/18	Adonalyn Libao Caeyan	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,605,734.54	
		08/20/18	Kimberly Cruz Teves	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,605,244.54	
		08/20/18	Jonalyn Pablo Viñas	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	300.00	14,604,944.54	
		08/20/18	Jonalyn Pablo Viñas	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	14,604,594.54	
		08/20/18	Josephine Placido Tubali	Navotas City	Ultrasound	200.00	14,604,394.54	
		08/20/18	Josephine Placido Tubali	Navotas City	X-ray	140.00	14,604,254.54	
		08/20/18	Josephine Placido Tubali	Navotas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,535.00	14,602,719.54	
		08/20/18	Melania Mauti Jekery	Pasay City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,602,229.54	
		08/20/18	Melania Mauti Jekery	Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	1,800.00	14,600,429.54	
		08/20/18	Erlinda Credo Luna	Gen. Trias, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	460.00	14,599,969.54	
		08/20/18	Ann Margarette Batula Pamintuan	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	14,599,869.54	
		08/20/18	Katherine Diolata Zulueta	Rosario, Cavite	Hospital Bill	13,019.13	14,586,850.41	
		08/20/18	Charmaine Lagan Salazar	Cainta, Rizal	Hospital Bill	6,267.53	14,580,582.88	58,556.60
	B-38	08/20/18	Jessica Galera Solis	Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	13,858.17	14,566,724.71	
		08/20/18	Jessa Daulong Reario	Sta. Rosa, Laguna	Hospital Bill	12,410.90	14,554,313.81	
		08/20/18	Kawhi Alit Trilles	Imus, Cavite	Hospital Bill	10,906.31	14,543,407.50	
		08/20/18	Arlene Obena Alit	Imus, Cavite	Hospital Bill	11,233.39	14,532,174.11	

		08/20/18	Joanna Kimberly Paala Gile	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Hospital Bill	6,939.93	14,525,234.18	
		08/20/18	Cherrise Enciso Sarno	Silang, Cavite	Hospital Bill	24,088.46	14,501,145.72	
		08/20/18	Candy David Manalang	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	14,500,895.72	
		08/20/18	Chynna Reese Malabanan Morales	Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,935.00	14,497,960.72	
		08/20/18	Nejmi Sinajon Cervantes	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	990.00	14,496,970.72	
		08/20/18	Meriam Omela Lawag	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	2,150.00	14,494,820.72	
		08/20/18	Chelmar Matin-ao Balbuena	Binondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	14,494,330.72	
		08/20/18	Chelmar Matin-ao Balbuena	Binondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	14,494,270.72	
		08/20/18	Charilyn Rosales Romero	Caloocan City	ECG	200.00	14,494,070.72	
		08/20/18	Roselyn Guira Yamson	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,078.00	14,492,992.72	
		08/20/18	Crisanta Delos Santos Abenido	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,492,502.72	
		08/20/18	Maylyn Dela Cruz Marcelino	Navotas City	Ultrasound	500.00	14,492,002.72	
		08/20/18	Maylyn Dela Cruz Marcelino	Navotas City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	14,491,737.72	
		08/20/18	Vicky Martolata Meraña	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,491,247.72	
		08/20/18	Lanie Bautista Allera	Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	14,490,757.72	
		08/20/18	Ruby Rose Paningbatan Manahan	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	14,490,507.72	
		08/20/18	Ruby Rose Paningbatan Manahan	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	713.00	14,489,794.72	
		08/20/18	Apple Jade Barbon Empleo	Port Area, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	14,489,544.72	
		08/20/18	Aileen Luzong Lumalang	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	14,487,780.72	
		08/20/18	Aileen Luzong Lumalang	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	250.00	14,487,530.72	
		08/20/18	Diana Mercadijas Cortes	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,487,040.72	
		08/20/18	Diana Mercadijas Cortes	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	14,485,276.72	
		08/20/18	Katrina Chelle Tibar Morales	Valenzuela City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,484,786.72	
		08/20/18	Katrina Chelle Tibar Morales	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	1,281.00	14,483,505.72	
		08/20/18	Muzna Nasirin Hajan	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	14,483,015.72	
		08/20/18	Muzna Nasirin Hajan	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	14,482,895.72	
		08/20/18	Christine Ann Laysico Sa-ad	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,482,405.72	
		08/20/18	Juharra Mangcao San Luis	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,481,915.72	
		08/20/18	Juharra Mangcao San Luis	Las Piñas City		120.00	14,481,795.72	
		08/20/18	Lailanie Capales Javier	Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	848.00	14,480,947.72	
		08/20/18	Merry Jean Imperial Alonzo	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	14,480,697.72	99,885.16
	B-39	08/19/18	Boy Quilente Santos	Quezon City	Hospital Bill	2,218.16	14,478,479.56	
		08/19/18	Ma. Siogar Porton Asugie	Imus, Cavite	Hospital Bill	11,811.49	14,466,668.07	
		08/20/18	Ma. Elizabeth Bautista Rosario	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	14,466,548.07	
		08/20/18	Geraldine Villamin Cinco	GMA, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	14,466,058.07	
		08/20/18	Geraldine Villamin Cinco	GMA, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,664.00	14,464,394.07	
		08/20/18	Frincy Ann Malbas Abasola	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	14,463,904.07	

		08/20/18	Frincy Ann Malbas Abasola	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	14,462,140.07	
		08/20/18	Abigail Pineda Camigue	Cavite City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	14,462,020.07	
		08/20/18	Vanessa Basilad Mendez	Cavite City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	14,460,256.07	
		08/20/18	Merjuce Benin Maurin	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	14,460,136.07	
		08/20/18	Jamaica Maureen Pancho Bajet	Quezon City	Ultrasound	250.00	14,459,886.07	
		08/20/18	Princess Sarah Obina Fabillar	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	14,459,636.07	
		08/20/18	Jelly Ann Cinco Mancera	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	14,459,146.07	
		08/20/18	Jogen Pano Guillera	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	14,459,026.07	
		08/20/18	Lenie Escarenes Cabangbang	Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	14,458,776.07	
		08/20/18	Erika Bitoy Encienzo	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,458,286.07	
		08/20/18	Jonnie Cinco Dela Cruz	Malabon City	Ultrasound	250.00	14,458,036.07	
		08/20/18	Jonnie Cinco Dela Cruz	Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	14,457,771.07	
		08/20/18	Myla Mia Alenton Lasula	Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	450.00	14,457,321.07	
		08/20/18	Aira Dellova Romero	Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	14,457,071.07	
		08/20/18	Aira Dellova Romero	Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	14,455,307.07	
		08/20/18	Evelyn Melis Comboy	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,198.00	14,454,109.07	
		08/20/18	Evelyn Melis Comboy	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	14,453,619.07	
		08/20/18	Merri Criss Dapianan Masirin	Port Area, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	715.00	14,452,904.07	
		08/20/18	Jona Antecio Esparza	Caloocan City	Pap Smear	180.00	14,452,724.07	
		08/20/18	Florie Sabian Andoque	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	405.00	14,452,319.07	
		08/20/18	Rebecca Tablate Reforada	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	14,452,054.07	
		08/20/18	Rebecca Tablate Reforada	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	14,451,564.07	
		08/20/18	Jocelyn Prieto Mirabuna	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	14,451,074.07	
		08/20/18	Carmina Encierto Delos Santos	Navotas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,604.00	14,449,470.07	
		08/20/18	Carmina Encierto Delos Santos	Navotas City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,448,980.07	
		08/20/18	Shandiyah Gako Dendiego	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,499.00	14,447,481.07	
		08/20/18	Shandiyah Gako Dendiego	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	14,447,231.07	
		08/20/18	Mary Rose Encila Uyanib	Binondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	2,589.00	14,444,642.07	
		08/20/18	Mary Rose Encila Uyanib	Binondo, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	14,444,142.07	36,555.65
	B-40	08/20/18	Desiree Anne Ampoyas Leoncio	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	14,443,652.07	
		08/21/18	Daisy Lariosa Rollan	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	14,443,492.07	
		08/21/18	Boy De Asis	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Newborn Screening	600.00	14,442,892.07	
		08/21/18	Mhena Villaralbo Primo	Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	14,441,457.07	
		08/21/18	Sky Dwein Vicente Estrada	Plaridel, Bulacan	2D Echo	2,300.00	14,439,157.07	
		08/21/18	Fe Mien Abajar	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	1,784.23	14,437,372.84	
		08/21/18	Riezel Angela Solis Timuat	Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	14,437,212.84	
		08/21/18	Josephine Esteban Lumaino	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	14,436,862.84	

		08/21/18	Apple Joy Supino Urgello	Las Piñas City	Hospital Bill	6,515.31	14,430,347.53	
		08/21/18	Cally Atheena Nadal Cecilio	Parañaque City	2D Echo	2,300.00	14,428,047.53	
		08/21/18	Mariel Andrea Carpio De Guzman	Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	3,436.93	14,424,610.60	
		08/21/18	Annalyn Acosta Saraus	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	405.00	14,424,205.60	
		08/21/18	Chevy Lare Tesnado	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,430.00	14,421,775.60	
		08/21/18	Abegail Cerezo Delos Angeles	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	14,420,011.60	
		08/21/18	Rowena Mariñas Pili	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	170.00	14,419,841.60	
		08/21/18	Angelita Figueroa Borce	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	14,419,351.60	
		08/21/18	Razil Guibao Arreza	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	14,419,086.60	
		08/21/18	Kyle Montojo Sori	Navotas City	Hospital Bill	25,368.63	14,393,717.97	
		08/21/18	Lovely Joy Salo Damole	Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	425.00	14,393,292.97	
		08/22/18	Ezzalyn Siblag Arroyo	Gen. Trias, Cavite	Hospital Bill	10,561.29	14,382,731.68	
		08/22/18	Christine Viado De Gala	Quezon City	Ultrasound	350.00	14,382,381.68	
		08/22/18	Christine Viado De Gala	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	230.00	14,382,151.68	
		08/22/18	Clarisa Comillas Espino	Binondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	14,381,633.68	
		08/22/18	Malaya Valiente Wenceslao	Calumpit, Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	3,140.00	14,378,493.68	
		08/22/18	Malaya Valiente Wenceslao	Calumpit, Bulacan	X-Ray	140.00	14,378,353.68	
		08/22/18	Yasir Sapitula Mabali	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	700.00	14,377,653.68	
		08/22/18	Jhanesa Camille Paloma Guardo	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	5,144.67	14,372,509.01	
		08/22/18	Candice Llewelyn Guardo Loterte	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	100.00	14,372,409.01	
		08/22/18	Princess Akhiena Zarita Fermin	Parañaque City	Hospital Bill	800.00	14,371,609.01	
		08/22/18	Christine Billones Zarita	Parañaque City	Hospital Bill	3,078.06	14,368,530.95	
		08/22/18	Syrah Corpuz Amgable	Sta. Rosa, Laguna	Hospital Bill	7,832.91	14,360,698.04	
		08/22/18	Victoria Membrano Berina	Quezon City	Hospital Bill	5,665.91	14,355,032.13	
		08/22/18	Rosalie Sareno Esplana	Tondo, Manila	IUD Check-Up	140.00	14,354,892.13	
		08/22/18	Abegail Cerezo Delos Angeles	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	250.00	14,354,642.13	
		08/22/18	Reynaldo Ribot Mesias	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	2,025.00	14,352,617.13	91,524.94
	B-41	08/20/18	Ligaya Rebucan Mendoza	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,214.00	14,351,403.13	
		08/20/18	Angel Zhavia Lazatin Yu	Parañaque City	Hospital Bill	11,071.62	14,340,331.51	
		08/22/18	Maryjane Burias Bacaltos	Sta. Maria, Bulacan	Pap Smear	180.00	14,340,151.51	
		08/22/18	Maryjane Burias Bacaltos	Sta. Maria, Bulacan	IUD Check-Up	140.00	14,340,011.51	
		08/22/18	Darren Dampian Mardoquio	Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	14,339,911.51	
		08/22/18	Darin Opain Torregosa	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	14,339,421.51	
		08/22/18	Jocelyn Piruda Gabatin	Pasay City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,338,931.51	
		08/22/18	Rhealyn Cunanan Rosales	Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	700.00	14,338,231.51	
		08/22/18	Yolanie Aure Pangilinan	Sta. Cruz, Manila	DMPA Re-Supply	140.00	14,338,091.51	
		08/22/18	Anna Mariel Tabios Barayuga	Sampaloc, Manila	Pills Re-Supply	140.00	14,337,951.51	

		08/22/18	Rosemarie Sosa Hemor	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	14,337,831.51	
		08/22/18	Je Ann T. Luntao	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	14,337,581.51	
		08/22/18	Maria Victoria Secretario Peñalba	Parañaque City	DMPA Re-Supply	140.00	14,337,441.51	
		08/22/18	Joan Claveria Ortiz	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	14,337,176.51	
		08/22/18	Cristine Balingit Bantilan	Pasay City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,336,686.51	
		08/22/18	Lovely Joy Salo Damole	Pasay City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,336,196.51	
		08/22/18	Razil Guibao Arreza	Sta. Mesa Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	14,335,706.51	
		08/22/18	Rhea Valdez Galindez	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	14,335,586.51	
		08/22/18	Vivian Almencion Ganioco	Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	14,335,321.51	
		08/22/18	Alaiza Macampang Cala	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,399.00	14,333,922.51	
		08/22/18	Cherish Historillo Pacheco	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	14,333,672.51	
		08/22/18	Cherish Historillo Pacheco	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	14,332,113.51	
		08/22/18	Silfa Orpiada Rances	Quezon City	Ultrasound	350.00	14,331,763.51	
		08/22/18	Melyn Corpuz Barnievo	Bacoor City, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	14,331,273.51	
		08/22/18	April May Iso Isos	Bacoor City, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	14,329,509.51	
		08/22/18	Lea Clapis Lado	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	14,328,074.51	
		08/22/18	Princess Andie Wayne Tuazon Sablaon	Tondo, Manila	2D Echo	2,300.00	14,325,774.51	
		08/22/18	Leah Velarde Taroy	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	250.00	14,325,524.51	
		08/22/18	Leah Velarde Taroy	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	2,773.00	14,322,751.51	
		08/22/18	Merlinda Pangan Ibañez	Valenzuela City	Ultrasound	350.00	14,322,401.51	
		08/22/18	Caye Gardoce Batario	Tagaytay City	Laboratory Procedure	1,604.00	14,320,797.51	
		08/22/18	Mary Joy Salvacion Bacerdo	Mandaluyong City	Laboratory Procedure	1,499.00	14,319,298.51	
		08/22/18	Mary Joy Salvacion Bacerdo	Mandaluyong City	ECG	200.00	14,319,098.51	
		08/22/18	Mary Joy Salvacion Bacerdo	Mandaluyong City	Ultrasound	250.00	14,318,848.51	
		08/22/18	Lerma Sibal Manansala	Recto, Manila	Pills Re-Supply	140.00	14,318,708.51	33,908.62
	B-42	08/22/18	Carol Sorio Poliran	Malabon City	IUD Removal	200.00	14,318,508.51	
		08/22/18	Jewel Acedo Otarra	Sampaloc, Manila	IUD Check Up	140.00	14,318,368.51	
		08/22/18	Angeli Babano Beguña	Malate, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	14,317,878.51	
		08/22/18	Catherine Jane Constantino Sanguyo	Valenzuela City	IUD Removal	200.00	14,317,678.51	
		08/22/18	Johnnalisa Rosette Arca	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	990.00	14,316,688.51	
		08/22/18	Analisa Alejar Cos	Quezon City	IUD Check Up	140.00	14,316,548.51	
		08/22/18	Analisa Alejar Cos	Quezon City	Pap Smear	180.00	14,316,368.51	
		08/22/18	Analisa Alejar Cos	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	14,316,308.51	
		08/22/18	Esther Rivas Otis	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,664.00	14,314,644.51	
		08/22/18	Esther Rivas Otis	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	500.00	14,314,144.51	
		08/22/18	Jenve Candia Corpuz	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	14,313,879.51	
		08/22/18	Rosemarie Garias Gogola	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,313,389.51	

		08/22/18	Jercil Katlene Pondevida Santos	Tondo, Manila	Pills Re-Supply	140.00	14,313,249.51	
		08/22/18	Liezelda Bang-Ay Gomez	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,312,759.51	
		08/22/18	Lovelyn Galpa Lungos	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	14,311,324.51	
		08/22/18	Rowena Mariñas Pili	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,310,834.51	
		08/22/18	Melanie Mancol Bisol	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	14,310,344.51	
		08/22/18	Sherlyn Oquendo Ratay	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	14,309,854.51	
		08/22/18	Melinda Bona Reyes	Mandaluyong City	Laboratory Procedure	230.00	14,309,624.51	
		08/22/18	Cleo Marie Castil Dela Cruz	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	14,309,359.51	
		08/22/18	Rjmie Pelesco Basada	Parañaque City	Hospital Bill	3,145.23	14,306,214.28	
		08/22/18	Richelle Ann Hapitana Barnizo	Quezon City	Ultrasound	500.00	14,305,714.28	
		08/22/18	Rhae Jhancen Jader	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	190.00	14,305,524.28	
		08/22/18	Maricris Higoy Española	Quiapo, Manila	IUD Check Up	140.00	14,305,384.28	
		08/22/18	Jackylou Arabos Revota	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,304,894.28	
		08/22/18	Jackylou Arabos Revota	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	14,303,130.28	
		08/22/18	Marc Ian Nebreja Habas	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,512.00	14,301,618.28	
		08/23/18	Carlos Fortuno Acbang	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	2,125.00	14,299,493.28	
		08/23/18	Lucille Angeles Labos	San Pedro, Laguna	Hospital Bill	5,434.70	14,294,058.58	
		08/23/18	Sarah Jane Ramelo Aquinde	Parañaque City	Hospital Bill	4,478.30	14,289,580.28	
		08/23/18	Analie Marfa Cabe	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	1,358.00	14,288,222.28	
		08/23/18	Alyssa Marie Matibag Domesa	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	2,589.00	14,285,633.28	
		08/23/18	Alyssa Marie Matibag Domesa	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	1,000.00	14,284,633.28	
		08/23/18	Donnilyn Payumo Bernardo	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	350.00	14,284,283.28	
		08/23/18	Charito Cruz Bonifacio	Malabon City	Ultrasound	350.00	14,283,933.28	
		08/23/18	Dolly Aliguin Uytiepo	Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	18,201.32	14,265,731.96	
		08/23/18	Mia Lamongo Sumile	Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	7383.63	14,258,348.33	60,360.18
	B43	08/23/18	Angelita Figueroa Borce	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,604.00	14,256,744.33	
		08/23/18	Missy Dollete Pening	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,945.00	14,254,799.33	
		08/23/18	Zenaida Cacho Francisco	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,495.00	14,253,304.33	
		08/23/18	Febe Bahibag Lambayong	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	14,252,804.33	
		08/23/18	Janette Dimayuga Brazil	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	560.00	14,252,244.33	
		08/23/18	Janette Dimayuga Brazil	Quezon City	Ultrasound	500.00	14,251,744.33	
		08/23/18	Pamela Mae Manayon Furio	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	14,250,309.33	
		08/23/18	Meg Diaz Varquez	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	14,250,044.33	
		08/23/18	Leticia Caaya Ibañez	Pasig City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	14,248,609.33	
		08/23/18	Melisa Bueno Tampos	CSJDM, Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	585.00	14,248,024.33	
		08/23/18	Melanie Talibutab Tutesora	Tarlac City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	14,246,589.33	
		08/23/18	Elsa Bactol Salcedo	Novelita, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	14,246,099.33	

		08/23/18	Luzviminda Corrales Espiritu	Kawit, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	14,244,664.33	
		08/23/18	Marilyn Guides Española	Sta. Ana, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	560.00	14,244,104.33	
		08/23/18	Marilyn Guides Española	Sta. Ana, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	14,243,604.33	
		08/23/18	Maricel Apuyan Banaag	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	14,243,114.33	
		08/23/18	Emelita Cagatin Relloso	Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	14,241,679.33	
		08/23/18	Rowena Doliente Gabiano	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	685.00	14,240,994.33	
		08/23/18	Cherame Saycon Senillo	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,240,504.33	
		08/23/18	Angelina Umbao Enriquez	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	14,240,014.33	
		08/23/18	Jennifer Lapada Awitan	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	14,239,764.33	
		08/23/18	Jennifer Sicad Cordero	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	350.00	14,239,414.33	
		08/23/18	Jessica Guillermo Francisco	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	14,239,149.33	
		08/23/18	Aiza Morillo Lutao	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	14,238,659.33	
		08/23/18	Rica Villacrusis Diala	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,238,169.33	
		08/23/18	Jackylyn Joy Tan Balcita	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	220.00	14,237,949.33	
		08/23/18	Rojean Ann Del Monte Estacio	Quezon City	Ultrasound	350.00	14,237,599.33	
		08/23/18	Rojean Ann Del Monte Estacio	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	678.00	14,236,921.33	
		08/23/18	Sheena Junie Maganto Leonora	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,236,431.33	
		08/23/18	Maria Theresa Dela Rosa Radam	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,235,941.33	
		08/23/18	Joan Adriano Tangonan	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	14,235,451.33	
		08/23/18	Harlyn Retaña Carasca	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	14,235,186.33	
		08/23/18	Annalyn Cahayagan Empleo	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	14,234,921.33	
		08/23/18	Elmarisa Parilla Quiris	Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	14,233,157.33	
		08/23/18	Gina Rabacio Diaz	Malabon City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,232,667.33	25,681.00
	B-44	08/23/18	Roselin Meneses Dela Cruz	Canlubang, Laguna	X-Ray Examination	224.00	14,232,443.33	
		08/23/18	Mary Grace Olaso Ugas	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	465.00	14,231,978.33	
		08/23/18	Ma. Gigie Valentino Mateo	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	14,230,543.33	
		08/23/18	Cherry Plaida Salde	Merville, Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	14,229,108.33	
		08/23/18	Margie Tugot Paradero	Pasong Putik, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,867.00	14,227,241.33	
		08/23/18	Aurelita Acedo Reyes	Intramuros, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	14,225,806.33	
		08/23/18	Marivic Morilla Calmateo	Marilao, Bulacan	Pap Smear	180.00	14,225,626.33	
		08/23/18	Josephine Silos Conde	Tangos, Navotas	IUD Removal	200.00	14,225,426.33	
		08/23/18	Josephine Silos Conde	Tangos, Navotas	Pap Smear	180.00	14,225,246.33	
		08/23/18	Josephine Silos Conde	Tangos, Navotas	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	14,225,186.33	
		08/23/18	Josephine Silos Conde	Tangos, Navotas	Ultrasound	350.00	14,224,836.33	
		08/23/18	Karen Madera Ebreo	Almanza 1, Las Piñas	Laboratory Procedure	1,314.00	14,223,522.33	
		08/23/18	Karen Madera Ebreo	Almanza 1, Las Piñas	Ultrasound	250.00	14,223,272.33	
		08/23/18	Richelle Yape Bingua	Sto. Niño, Parañaque	IUD Check-up	140.00	14,223,132.33	

		08/23/18	Richelle Yape Bingua	Sto. Niño, Parañaque	Ultrasound	350.00	14,222,782.33	
		08/23/18	Rowena Lakandula Barredo	Makati City	IUD Removal	200.00	14,222,582.33	
		08/23/18	Criselda Angeles Dalmacio	Gen. Trias, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	3,199.00	14,219,383.33	
		08/23/18	Maribel Bustillo Rivera	Potrero, Malabon	IUD Check-up	140.00	14,219,243.33	
		08/23/18	Maribel Bustillo Rivera	Potrero, Malabon	Pap Smear	180.00	14,219,063.33	
		08/23/18	Vanessa Mendez	Dagat-Dagatan, Navotas	IUD Removal	200.00	14,218,863.33	
		08/23/18	Margie Partidas Dela Cerna	Pasay City	IUD Removal/Referral	300.00	14,218,563.33	
		08/23/18	Lovesiamy Onda Petalcorin	Tanza, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,198.00	14,217,365.33	
		08/23/18	Erlinda Balabat Mateos	Duhat, Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,621.00	14,215,744.33	
		08/23/18	Erlinda Balabat Mateos	Duhat, Malabon City	Ultrasound	990.00	14,214,754.33	
		08/23/18	Mary Joy Aguio Magat	Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	1,314.00	14,213,440.33	
		08/23/18	Mary Joy Aguio Magat	Pasay City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,212,950.33	
		08/23/18	Joselie Espinoza Incion	Sto. Niño, Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	14,211,391.33	
		08/23/18	Jan Marie Abril Benemo	Lower Bicutan, Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	671.00	14,210,720.33	
		08/23/18	Ma. Estelita Estrellon Laurino	Signal Village, Taguig City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,210,230.33	
		08/23/18	Joyelyn Galvez Valbuena	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,075.00	14,209,155.33	
		08/23/18	Joyelyn Galvez Valbuena	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	14,208,805.33	
		08/23/18	Jhad Mantes Deinla	Talayan, Quezon City	Ultrasound	500.00	14,208,305.33	
		08/23/18	Cricel Felices Payoran	Baesa, Quezon City	Ultrasound	500.00	14,207,805.33	
		08/23/18	Rosalie Tulin Caparal	Pateros, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	220.00	14,207,585.33	
		08/23/18	Marilyn Lerog Saavedra	Tonsuya, Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	2,025.00	14,205,560.33	27,107.00
	B-45	08/23/18	Cyrill Grey Bedra Sarmiento	La Huerta, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	330.00	14,205,230.33	
		08/23/18	Marivic San Juan Sarmiento	Sta. Maria, Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	14,205,170.33	
		08/23/18	Marivic San Juan Sarmiento	Sta. Maria, Bulacan	Ultrasound	560.00	14,204,610.33	
		08/23/18	Eraina Cereno Vivas	NAIA, Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	908.00	14,203,702.33	
		08/23/18	Eraina Cereno Vivas	NAIA, Pasay City	Ultrasound	490.00	14,203,212.33	
		08/23/18	Regielyn Sayon Belmonte	Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	310.00	14,202,902.33	
		08/23/18	Armaine Jane Velasco Cunanan	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	560.00	14,202,342.33	
		08/23/18	Jesie Mary Rodriguez Eborde	Maysilo, Malabon	Ultrasound	250.00	14,202,092.33	
		08/23/18	Jerelyn Bingua Salamero	Sto. Niño, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,561.00	14,200,531.33	
		08/23/18	Sandy Magsarili Roxas	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	14,200,371.33	
		08/23/18	Sandy Magsarili Roxas	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	14,199,871.33	
		08/23/18	April Micaller Blancaflor	Antipolo, Rizal	IUD Check-up	140.00	14,199,731.33	
		08/23/18	Racquel Nacional Bernabe	Sta. Cruz, Manila	IUD Check-up	140.00	14,199,591.33	
		08/23/18	Andreah Mharie Ortiz Adriano	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,689.00	14,196,902.33	
		08/23/18	Andreah Mharie Ortiz Adriano	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	14,196,402.33	
		08/23/18	Lorraine De Castro Roxas	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	14,195,902.33	

		08/23/18	Mary Ann Dalan Javier	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,664.00	14,194,238.33	
		08/23/18	Nolie Curitana Palazon	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	14,193,973.33	
		08/23/18	Ruby Ramos Rubas	Valenzuela City	Ultrasound	350.00	14,193,623.33	
		08/23/18	Nina Marta Cleofas Imatong	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	14,193,373.33	
		08/23/18	Nina Marta Cleofas Imatong	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	951.00	14,192,422.33	
		08/23/18	Sarima Gallardo Omar	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	370.00	14,192,052.33	
		08/23/18	Nathaniel Raymond Peru Pineda	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	640.00	14,191,412.33	
		08/23/18	Kimberly Ramirez Dela Cruz	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,459.00	14,189,953.33	
		08/23/18	Girl Cabasag	Quezon City	X-ray	1,750.00	14,188,203.33	
		08/23/18	Elena Genosas Dela Cruz	Meycauayan, Bulacan	Ultrasound	350.00	14,187,853.33	
		08/23/18	Akiesha Rae Anillo Cabanting	San Miguel, Manila	Hospital Bill	1,791.97	14,186,061.36	
		08/23/18	Dencel Magsilong Pineda	Imus, Cavite	Hospital Bill	5,602.73	14,180,458.63	
		08/24/18	Katrina Chelle Tibar Morales	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	14,179,023.63	
		08/24/18	Mary Margarette Bautista Malaluan	Tondo, Manila	DMPA Re-supply	140.00	14,178,883.63	
		08/24/18	Ma. Theresa Gonzales Bajamonde	Potrero, Malabon	Ultrasound	250.00	14,178,633.63	
		08/24/18	Marjorie Solomon Cañeza	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	14,177,198.63	
		08/24/18	Hilseann Marie Justiniani Agustin	Cavite City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	14,175,639.63	
		08/24/18	Hilseann Marie Justiniani Agustin	Cavite City	Ultrasound	250.00	14,175,389.63	
		08/24/18	Alissa Mae Layaguin Tolentino	GMA, Cavite	Hospital Bill	8,099.71	14,167,289.92	38,270.41
	B-46	08/06/18	Edielyn Ann Garcia Petallino	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	14,167,039.92	
		08/24/18	Lovelie Manejo Ramirez	Valenzuela City	Hospital Bill	6,756.74	14,160,283.18	
		08/24/18	Felisa Exclamado Golo	Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,188.00	14,159,095.18	
		08/24/18	Girl Dela Cruz	Sta. Cruz, Manila	NBS & Hearing Test	950.00	14,158,145.18	
		08/24/18	Katrina Lovely Ocampo Lianza	GMA, Cavite	Hospital Bill	22,902.83	14,135,242.35	
		08/24/18	Zaida Sultan Manggis	Sta. Rosa, Manila	Hospital Bill	3,711.59	14,131,530.76	
		08/24/18	Arra De Lemos Alvarez	GMA, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	748.00	14,130,782.76	
		08/24/18	Milany Moredo Anino	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	14,129,347.76	
		08/24/18	Milany Moredo Anino	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	14,129,097.76	
		08/24/18	Julius Daveen Pioquinto Biag	Valenzuela City	Hospital Bill	5,330.64	14,123,767.12	
		08/24/18	Boy David	GMA, Cavite	NBS & Hearing Test	950.00	14,122,817.12	
		08/24/18	Divine Grace Flores Pioquinto	Valenzuela City	Hospital Bill	9,880.25	14,112,936.87	
		08/24/18	Rhianna Hamreth Santos Garcia	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	14,112,836.87	
		08/24/18	Jovie Gariando Bustillo	Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	14,111,072.87	
		08/24/18	Ma. Franchesca Andaya Dungog	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	500.00	14,110,572.87	
		08/24/18	Joanna Obias Pizara	GMA, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	14,108,808.87	
		08/24/18	Ruzzle Leoj Bonaobra Soria	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	14,108,648.87	
		08/24/18	Rina Maru Pacifico	Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,401.00	14,107,247.87	

		08/24/18	Sky Briela Concepcion Yelo	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	990.00	14,106,257.87	
		08/24/18	Sky Briela Concepcion Yelo	Tondo, Manila	X-ray	224.00	14,106,033.87	
		08/24/18	Regine Olesco Ceremonia	Muntinlupa City	Laboratory Procedure	1,680.00	14,104,353.87	
		08/24/18	Ailyn Godinez Labador	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	14,102,794.87	
		08/24/18	Ailyn Godinez Labador	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	700.00	14,102,094.87	
		08/24/18	Elizabeth Canda Intano	Gen. Trias, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	14,101,934.87	
		08/24/18	Marie Jennifer Delara Punzalan	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,664.00	14,100,270.87	
		08/24/18	Carmelita Azur Galvez	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	14,099,920.87	
		08/24/18	Jane Mae Paglinawan Montallana	Pandacan, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	855.00	14,099,065.87	
		08/24/18	Jane Mae Paglinawan Montallana	Pandacan, Manila	Ultrasound	990.00	14,098,075.87	
		08/24/18	Josephine Ramos Limpin	Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,755.00	14,095,320.87	
		08/24/18	Girle Cabalquinto Quilantang	Quiapo, Manila	IUD Check up	140.00	14,095,180.87	
		08/24/18	Josephine Tabligan Tenoria	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	310.00	14,094,870.87	
		08/24/18	Lorena Parane Galin	Caloocan City	IUD Check up	140.00	14,094,730.87	
		08/24/18	Berralyn Jose Delima	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	14,094,480.87	
		08/24/18	Mary Joy Sacasan Arpon	Parañaque City	IUD Check up	140.00	14,094,340.87	
		08/24/18	Mary Grace Babida Laurenciano	Blumentritt, Manila	DMPA Re-supply	140.00	14,094,200.87	
		08/24/18	Marecil Laxinto Padasas	Bacoor, Cavite	IUD Check up	140.00	14,094,060.87	73,229.05
	B-47	08/24/18	Eloisa Guerrero Llarenas	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	748.00	14,093,312.87	
		08/24/18	Eloisa Guerrero Llarenas	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	500.00	14,092,812.87	
		08/24/18	Christine Joyce Pagaduan Imperial	Caloocan City	IUD Check-up	140.00	14,092,672.87	
		08/24/18	Melanie Jessa Despe Alarde	Parañaque City	IUD Check-up	140.00	14,092,532.87	
		08/24/18	Crisanta Delos Santos Abenido	La Huerta, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	14,091,097.87	
		08/24/18	Marife Baracena Bongcayao	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	14,089,662.87	
		08/24/18	Marlyn Uluan Baya	Malanday, Marikina	Laboratory Procedure	1,499.00	14,088,163.87	
		08/24/18	Marlyn Uluan Baya	Malanday, Marikina	Ultrasound	350.00	14,087,813.87	
		08/24/18	Rosalie Belarde Flores	Potrero, Malabon	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	14,086,049.87	
		08/24/18	Rosalie Belarde Flores	Potrero, Malabon	Ultrasound	250.00	14,085,799.87	
		08/24/18	Josephine Tabligan Tenoria	Parañaque City	X-Ray Examination	140.00	14,085,659.87	
		08/24/18	Josephine Tabligan Tenoria	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	1,050.00	14,084,609.87	
		08/24/18	Gilcy Guantero Florendo	Central Bicutan, Taguig	Ultrasound	490.00	14,084,119.87	
		08/24/18	Mary Grace Pigar Regua	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Ultrasound	490.00	14,083,629.87	
		08/24/18	Ginalyn Baldago Sinco	Tonsuya, Malabon	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	14,083,364.87	
		08/24/18	Ginalyn Baldago Sinco	Tonsuya, Malabon	Ultrasound	500.00	14,082,864.87	
		08/24/18	Russian Billones Blanker	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	14,082,744.87	
		08/24/18	Lea Hizon Banaag	Bignay, Valenzuela	Ultrasound	490.00	14,082,254.87	
		08/24/18	Lea Hizon Banaag	Bignay, Valenzuela	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	14,082,134.87	

		08/24/18	Razil Guibao Arreza	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	14,081,869.87	
		08/24/18	Merry Jean Imperial Alonzo	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	14,080,434.87	
		08/24/18	Jelyn Mendoza Almojuela	Tanza, Cavite	Ultrasound	990.00	14,079,444.87	
		08/24/18	Maelyn Cadenas Macapinlac	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	1,200.00	14,078,244.87	
		08/24/18	Maribel Paredes Penafel	Central Bicutan, Taguig	Ultrasound	500.00	14,077,744.87	
		08/24/18	Lanie Calibod Ancero	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	14,076,309.87	
		08/24/18	Cathyrence Arante Fajardo	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	14,074,874.87	
		08/24/18	Lovely De Leon Lainez	Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	14,074,384.87	
		08/24/18	Mereane Curba Bertillo	Doña Imelda, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	14,074,264.87	
		08/24/18	Gemma Balmoria Carcasona	Talon 5, Las Piñas	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	14,074,144.87	
		08/24/18	Rasel Mae Condez Bantillo	Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	14,073,644.87	
		08/24/18	Thalia Villanueva Aggabao	Port Area, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	14,073,394.87	
		08/24/18	Marilyn Lerog Saavedra	Tonsuya, Malabon	Ultrasound	1,240.00	14,072,154.87	
		08/24/18	Elma Egoc Baita	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	14,071,889.87	
		08/24/18	Rossmelyn Pangilinan Eulin	Dagat-Dagatan, Caloocan	Ultrasound	250.00	14,071,639.87	
		08/24/18	Rossmelyn Pangilinan Eulin	Dagat-Dagatan, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	14,070,204.87	23,856.00
	B-48	08/24/18	Princess Mendoza	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	14,070,104.87	
		08/24/18	Girlie Mae Cabalquinto Quilantang	Quiapo, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	14,069,754.87	
		08/24/18	Elizabeth Caidoy Rosal	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	1,805.00	14,067,949.87	
		08/24/18	Elena Genosas Dela Cruz	Meycauayan, Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	2,130.00	14,065,819.87	
		08/24/18	Elena Genosas Dela Cruz	Meycauayan, Bulacan	ECG	200.00	14,065,619.87	
		08/24/18	Elena Genosas Dela Cruz	Meycauayan, Bulacan	X-ray	140.00	14,065,479.87	
		08/24/18	Alma Mediano Lagno	Parañaque City	Hospital Bill	8,477.10	14,057,002.77	
		08/24/18	Khaile Casper Remiter Ducut	Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	26,848.56	14,030,154.21	
		08/24/18	Marites Olivas Hernandez	Carmona, cavite	Hospital Bill	18,996.29	14,011,157.92	
		08/24/18	Leam Emmanuel Hernandez Huertas	Carmona, Cavite	Hospital Bill	14,587.43	13,996,570.49	
		08/24/18	Danilo III Dionisio Rodriguez	Tondo, Manila	Hospital Bill	3,262.42	13,993,308.07	
		08/24/18	Dianarose Goncero Orato	Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	13,993,188.07	
		08/24/18	Dianarose Goncero Orato	Malabon City	Ultrasound	500.00	13,992,688.07	
		08/24/18	Hiedy Cetra Biñas	Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	13,992,188.07	
		08/24/18	Mona Liza Vasquez Bravo	Quezon City	Hospital Bill	11,603.75	13,980,584.32	
		08/24/18	Seth Ethan Bravo Muyrong	Quezon City	Hospital Bill	10,559.35	13,970,024.97	
		08/24/18	Shaina Mae Caubang	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,604.00	13,968,420.97	
		08/24/18	Mary Joy Rebenito Sacapaño	Pasay City	Hospital Bill	8,188.84	13,960,232.13	
		08/24/18	Katrina Elaine Adona Flores	Makati City	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	13,960,072.13	
		08/24/18	Kim Tuatis Lanorio	Ermita, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	13,959,807.13	
		08/24/18	Meshel Permejo Villanoza	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	13,959,647.13	

		08/24/18	Jeanlord Layague Rama	Baclaran, Parañaque	Ultrasound	500.00	13,959,147.13	
		08/24/18	Donabel Orfalas Pagudar	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	13,958,657.13	
		08/24/18	Donabel Orfalas Pagudar	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	13,958,537.13	
		08/24/18	Jenny Ayuban Superal	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	735.00	13,957,802.13	
		08/24/18	Jenny Ayuban Superal	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	13,957,312.13	
		08/25/18	Angelica Suzy Villanueva Malaluan	Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	8,865.26	13,948,446.87	
		08/25/18	Sheila Baldoza Zuñiga	Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	6,958.56	13,941,488.31	
		08/25/18	Jazmin Arellano Fernandez	San Antonio, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,555.00	13,939,933.31	
		08/25/18	Analiza Cañete Pisig	Upper Bicutan, Taguig	Hospital Bill	5,573.75	13,934,359.56	
		08/25/18	Lucille Dela Cruz Caranza	Baclaran, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	6,231.50	13,928,128.06	
		08/25/18	Reynaldo Caranza Abelong III	Baclaran, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	14,215.89	13,913,912.17	
		08/25/18	Rubelyn Climaco Aligay	Norzagaray, Bulacan	Hospital Bill	4,280.20	13,909,631.97	
		08/25/18	Aaron Jay Amerna Torres	Biñan, Laguna	Hospital Bill	10,601.61	13,899,030.36	
		08/25/18	Godilyn Sevillano Villanueva	Masambong, Quezon City	Hospital Bill	7,653.49	13,891,376.87	178,828.00
	B-49	08/25/18	Boy Penuela	Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	6,702.34	13,884,674.53	
		08/25/18	Cecile Guanzon Penuela	Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	16,522.59	13,868,151.94	
		08/25/18	Kaleilah Tabucanon Parco	Biñan, Laguna	Hospital Bill	5,359.27	13,862,792.67	
		08/26/18	Kimberly Canja	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	6,542.53	13,856,250.14	
		08/26/18	MM Canja Pelegrino	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	9,891.66	13,846,358.48	
		08/26/18	Jhasmin Malipot Sebidurio	GMA, Cavite	Hospital Bill	2,818.02	13,843,540.46	
		08/26/18	Karen Cayabyab Antipuesto	Sta. Rosa, Laguna	Hospital Bill	6,546.74	13,836,993.72	
		08/26/18	Genevieb Atienza Jayo	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	5,588.27	13,831,405.45	
		08/26/18	Marina Nicomedez Pelayo	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Hospital Bill	12,022.65	13,819,382.80	
		08/26/18	Jessica Suriden Villapando	Bambang, Pasig	Hospital Bill	8,031.22	13,811,351.58	
		08/26/18	Jonalyn Masuli Gumanit	Sto. Domingo, Quezon City	Hospital Bill	4,322.44	13,807,029.14	
		08/26/18	Mari Mae Olidiana Escalo	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Hospital Bill	6,951.25	13,800,077.89	
		08/26/18	Bebette Catacutan Catiquista	Malibay, Pasay City	Hospital Bill	4,305.22	13,795,772.67	
		08/26/18	Lira Palattao Toledo	San Bartolome, Quezon City	X-Ray Examination	224.00	13,795,548.67	
		08/26/18	Boy Garcia	Sampaloc, Manila	Hospital Bill	1,224.00	13,794,324.67	
		08/26/18	Boy Garcia	Sampaloc, Manila	Newborn Screening/Hearing Test	950.00	13,793,374.67	
		08/26/18	Laura Rabanillo Garcia	Sampaloc, Manila	Hospital Bill	6,416.81	13,786,957.86	
		08/26/18	Elisha Faith Jaravata	Makati City	Hospital Bill	18,023.50	13,768,934.36	
		08/26/18	Gemma Bituaran Vallente	Parañaque City	Hospital Bill	9,604.92	13,759,329.44	
		08/27/18	Allyxa Mae Sanchez	Gen. Trias, Cavite	Hospital Bill	5,827.57	13,753,501.87	
		08/27/18	Edlyn Oronan Ahon	GMA, Cavite	Hospital Bill	10,426.91	13,743,074.96	
		08/27/18	Rose Bianca Dalisay Mero	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,495.00	13,741,579.96	
		08/27/18	Jenary Rubio Villareal	Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	1,700.00	13,739,879.96	

		08/27/18	Henry Brezuela Tuplano	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,930.00	13,737,949.96	
		08/27/18	Kclyn Diego	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,281.00	13,736,668.96	
		08/27/18	Sheina Mae Ablona Gasendo	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	3,099.00	13,733,569.96	
		08/27/18	Christine Otoc Toroganan	San Miguel, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	483.00	13,733,086.96	
		08/27/18	Christine Otoc Toroganan	San Miguel, Manila	Ultrasound	1,050.00	13,732,036.96	
		08/27/18	Ruth Ann Malaca Nabong	Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	13,730,272.96	
		08/27/18	Ruzzle Leoj Bonaobra Soria	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	13,728,837.96	
		08/23/18	Christine Bustamante Dela Cruz	Malolos, Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	2,500.00	13,726,337.96	165,038.91
	B-50	08/28/18	Marquiza Agao Revilles	Port Area, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,629.00	13,724,708.96	
		08/28/18	Marquiza Agao Revilles	Port Area, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	13,724,458.96	
		08/28/18	Aileen Vanessa Talisay Albus	Malabon City	X-ray	140.00	13,724,318.96	
		08/28/18	Amalia Pabon Ortega	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	2,424.00	13,721,894.96	
		08/28/18	Amalia Pabon Ortega	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	350.00	13,721,544.96	
		08/28/18	Alma Cristine Sergio Ambasan	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	13,719,985.96	
		08/28/18	Vilma Laron Viado	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	350.00	13,719,635.96	
		08/28/18	Jona Mayor Soliman	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	1,240.00	13,718,395.96	
		08/28/18	Violita Magadan Sosmeña	Marilao, Bulacan	Soft Tissue Ultrasound	420.00	13,717,975.96	
		08/28/18	Jocelyn Artiaga Loreto	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,016.00	13,716,959.96	
		08/28/18	Aileen Alcantara Lagahit	Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	240.00	13,716,719.96	
		08/28/18	Althea Xiamara Forbio Ramirez	Quezon City	Cranial Ultrasound	700.00	13,716,019.96	
		08/28/18	Michelle Cruz Masaba	Quezon City	TVS Ultrasound	350.00	13,715,669.96	
		08/28/18	Jessica Baradas Garan	Sta. Ana, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	13,715,419.96	
		08/28/18	Chrischelle Mae Pagaduan Imperial	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,314.00	13,714,105.96	
		08/28/18	Chrischelle Mae Pagaduan Imperial	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	500.00	13,713,605.96	
		08/28/18	Rain Mharucz Porcalla Fausto	Sta. Cruz, Manila	2D Echo	2,300.00	13,711,305.96	
		08/28/18	Nancy Serando Sigua	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	13,710,955.96	
		08/28/18	Nancy Serando Sigua	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,499.00	13,709,456.96	
		08/28/18	Rowena Quizon Alday	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	500.00	13,708,956.96	
		08/28/18	Rowena Quizon Alday	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	560.00	13,708,396.96	
		08/28/18	Kyle Banaag Jusayan	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	250.00	13,708,146.96	
		08/28/18	Kyle Banaag Jusayan	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,499.00	13,706,647.96	
		08/28/18	Mark Joseph Mercado Manansala	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Scrotal Ultrasound	560.00	13,706,087.96	
		08/28/18	Mark Joseph Mercado Manansala	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	3,310.00	13,702,777.96	
		08/28/18	Jogen Pano Guillera	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	990.00	13,701,787.96	
		08/28/18	Ruth Santos Simon	Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	550.00	13,701,237.96	
		08/28/18	Ma. Judith Borromeo Lunas	Valenzuela City	Ultrasound	490.00	13,700,747.96	
		08/28/18	Jungelyn Procia Narvasa	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Pills re-supply	140.00	13,700,607.96	

		08/28/18	Rovie Lita Guillermo Dandoy	Parañaque City	2D Echo	2,300.00	13,698,307.96	
		08/28/18	Abigail Pineda Camigue	Sta. Cruz, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	13,698,187.96	
		08/28/18	Abigail Pineda Camigue	Sta. Cruz, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	13,697,697.96	
		08/28/18	Jasmin Gadoyon Brinson	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	13,697,432.96	
		08/28/18	Maria Cristina Capistrano Tumbokon	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	425.00	13,697,007.96	
		08/28/18	Ivie Patigayon Barrantes	San Juan City	Ultrasound	350.00	13,696,657.96	29,680.00
			Total Utilization for August 1-28, 2018			3,097,882.91	13,696,657.96	3097882.912

Certified Correct:

MERCILITA D. FORTIER

Accountant IV

\tbd

Copy Furnished:

MSWD

Budget

File